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1     Benjamin Lloyd         M3034         1/68    5:02       15:36
2     Corey Towle            M2529         1/64    5:07       15:50
3     Timothy Dolan          M3034         2/68    5:53       18:14
4     Mitchell Hines         M2024         1/21    5:55       18:21
5     Max Cremer             M1519         1/26    6:08       18:58
6     Kory Kuffler           M4044         1/60    6:13       19:16
7     Christopher Guise      M0114         1/59    6:14       19:18
8     Ben Treakle            M4044         2/60    6:15       19:21
9     Aaron Kayser           M3034         3/68    6:16       19:25
10    Travis Lynch           M3034         4/68    6:17       19:27
11    Sarah Larsen           F2529        1/232    6:22       19:43
12    Trevor Hallam          M2024         2/21    6:23       19:47
13    Gavin Graham           M1519         2/26    6:24       19:48
14    Andrew Hamilton        M3539         1/51    6:26       19:56
15    Austin McCracken       M4549         1/39    6:27       19:58
16    Robert Hingstrum       M2529         2/64    6:28       20:03
17    David Peter            M5054         1/52    6:29       20:05
18    Brian Volkens          M6064         1/32    6:29       20:06
19    Bernie Wilder          M5559         1/46    6:32       20:15
20    Andy Day               M3539         2/51    6:33       20:16
21    Jessup Schroeder       M4044         3/60    6:33       20:17
22    Carmin Gallops         F2529        2/232    6:44       20:51
23    Jill Naab              F3034        1/221    6:46       20:57
24    Alan Campbell          M1519         3/26    6:46       20:59
25    Tony Dixon             M5054         2/52    6:46       20:59
26    Janel Stout            F4044        1/198    6:48       21:02
27    Chris Schwenn          M4549         2/39    6:48       21:05
28    Darian Creighton       M1519         4/26    6:49       21:07
29    Jason Francis          M3034         5/68    6:50       21:09
30    David Haussler         M5559         2/46    6:50       21:09
31    Armando Trigueros      M1519         5/26    6:50       21:09
32    Elizabeth Findlay      F3539        1/223    6:51       21:12
33    Andrew Mulka           M2529         3/64    6:51       21:12
34    Steven Terronez        M6064         2/32    6:51       21:12
35    Jeff Stringham         M6064         3/32    6:51       21:13
36    William Christophersen M1519         6/26    6:53       21:19
37    Kirby Winn             M4044         4/60    6:53       21:19
38    Kain Smith             M1519         7/26    6:54       21:24
39    Andrew Thompson        M4549         3/39    6:54       21:24
40    John Muckler           M1519         8/26    6:57       21:32
41    John Malaski           M4549         4/39    6:57       21:32
42    Ali Kirsch             F2529        3/232    6:57       21:32
43    Julie Haronik          F3034        2/221    6:57       21:33
44    Ryan Lanciloti         M1519         9/26    6:58       21:33
45    Brett Chiles           M2529         4/64    6:58       21:34
46    Christopher Gericke    M3034         6/68    6:59       21:37
47    Fred Rangel            M6064         4/32    7:02       21:46
48    Tom McKay              M5054         3/52    7:02       21:48
49    Michael Naert          M1519        10/26    7:04       21:52
50    Nicole Callahan        F3539        2/223    7:04       21:53
51    Christopher Wells      M2529         5/64    7:06       22:01
52    John Butler            M5559         3/46    7:07       22:03
53    Terry Hartley          M5559         4/46    7:07       22:03
54    Tim Phillis            M4044         5/60    7:07       22:04
55    William Tallman        M4044         6/60    7:08       22:07
56    Christopher Griffin    M3034         7/68    7:09       22:07
57    Chad Rhoades           M2529         6/64    7:09       22:09
58    Noah Forbes            M2529         7/64    7:09       22:09
59    David Butler           M3034         8/68    7:10       22:13
60    Robert Picchiotti      M5054         4/52    7:11       22:14
61    Bradley Sutter         M4549         5/39    7:11       22:16
62    Jake Barenthin         M2024         3/21    7:15       22:27
63    Kale Hyder             M1519        11/26    7:16       22:30
64    Todd Daly              M4549         6/39    7:16       22:31
65    Noah Neal              M0114         2/59    7:17       22:33
66    Michael Long           M3034         9/68    7:17       22:35
67    Laina Lagomarcino      F2529        4/232    7:18       22:37
68    Corby Burkett          M4044         7/60    7:18       22:37
69    Danielle Blocker       F2024        1/114    7:18       22:37
70    Kyle Mansfield         M2529         8/64    7:18       22:38
71    Travis Allen           M3539         3/51    7:18       22:38
72    Brian Wadle            M0114         3/59    7:18       22:38
73    Nicholas Cunningham    M3034        10/68    7:19       22:39
74    Bill Molis             M5054         5/52    7:19       22:41
75    Michael Loy            M3034        11/68    7:19       22:41
76    Kelly Hios             F3034        3/221    7:22       22:50
77    Patrick Scott          M3034        12/68    7:22       22:51
78    Paula Bettini          F2529        5/232    7:23       22:51
79    Eric Johnson           M3034        13/68    7:23       22:51
80    Alexander Richter      M0114         4/59    7:23       22:52
81    Charles Schmidt        M4549         7/39    7:23       22:53
82    Kyle Kiel              M2024         4/21    7:24       22:54
83    Michael Tomek          M4044         8/60    7:25       22:59
84    Emily Sutton           F3539        3/223    7:27       23:03
85    Jennie Blackman        F4044        2/198    7:27       23:06
86    Kathleen Jensen        F5054        1/184    7:28       23:07
87    Peggy Newman           F5559        1/146    7:29       23:12
88    Jeff Morrison          M5054         6/52    7:29       23:12
89    Michelle Schwenn       F3539        4/223    7:30       23:15
90    James Hayes            M4044         9/60    7:30       23:15
91    Megan Francis          F2529        6/232    7:31       23:16
92    Andy Feliksiak         M4044        10/60    7:32       23:19
93    Damion Moenck          M1519        12/26    7:32       23:19
94    Justin Kuffler         M0114         5/59    7:32       23:20
95    Daniela Rybarczyk      F0114         1/94    7:32       23:22
96    Sarah Burgett          F2529        7/232    7:32       23:22
97    Jeff Adams             M3539         4/51    7:34       23:26
98    Madisen Lindbloom      F1519         1/74    7:35       23:30
99    Conor Smith            M2529         9/64    7:35       23:30
100   Bobby Nikolopoulos     M0114         6/59    7:36       23:31
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101   Katie Garske           F2529        8/232    7:36       23:31
102   Amy Trosen             F3034        4/221    7:36       23:32
103   Brian Kilby            M3034        14/68    7:36       23:33
104   Anthony Rodriguez      M3034        15/68    7:36       23:33
105   Daniel Speck           M3034        16/68    7:37       23:35
106   Jacquelyn Richardson   F3539        5/223    7:37       23:36
107   Jennifer Mejia         F4044        3/198    7:38       23:39
108   Diego Cruz             M1519        13/26    7:38       23:40
109   John Kerch             M5559         5/46    7:39       23:43
110   Mary Beth Landphair    F2529        9/232    7:40       23:46
111   Philip Curless         M5054         7/52    7:41       23:47
112   Luke Thoensen          M3034        17/68    7:41       23:48
113   Jared Brandau          M2024         5/21    7:42       23:50
114   Karl Jahns             M5054         8/52    7:42       23:51
115   Rachel Levien          F2529       10/232    7:42       23:51
116   David Benson           M5559         6/46    7:42       23:51
117   Teresa Thoensen        F3034        5/221    7:43       23:53
118   Ashley Dohrn           F3539        6/223    7:43       23:55
119   Sarah Wallace          F3034        6/221    7:44       23:56
120   Jeff Dejoode           M5054         9/52    7:44       23:57
121   Joslyn Schafer         F0114         2/94    7:45       23:59
122   Tim Chen               M5054        10/52    7:45       23:59
123   Corey Stradt           M2529        10/64    7:45       24:01
124   Kristi Miller          F2529       11/232    7:46       24:03
125   Michael Scheckel       M5054        11/52    7:46       24:04
126   Kyle Meuser            M2529        11/64    7:46       24:04
127   Larry Davison          M6569         1/18    7:46       24:05
128   Naoko Murga            F3034        7/221    7:46       24:05
129   Alyssa Matz            F2024        2/114    7:47       24:06
130   John Thompson          M6064         5/32    7:47       24:07
131   Michael Nabb           M5054        12/52    7:47       24:08
132   Kayci Gatlin           F0114         3/94    7:49       24:12
133   Lewis Van Winkle       M2529        12/64    7:49       24:13
134   Natalie Cremer         F0114         4/94    7:49       24:14
135   Lisa Litwiler          F3034        8/221    7:50       24:16
136   Michael Herrick        M3539         5/51    7:51       24:18
137   Rene Teel-Mulka        F2529       12/232    7:51       24:18
138   Kathy Schmitt          F6064         1/94    7:51       24:19
139   Caroline Christopherse F0114         5/94    7:51       24:19
140   Clare Muckler          F0114         6/94    7:51       24:21
141   Lori Sindelar          F5054        2/184    7:53       24:25
142   Nate Oberhardt         M2529        13/64    7:53       24:26
143   Alexis Faulhaber       F0114         7/94    7:54       24:27
144   Ethan Smith            M0114         7/59    7:54       24:27
145   Julia Deter            F3034        9/221    7:55       24:32
146   Dan McGinn             M3034        18/68    7:55       24:33
147   Darin Bohl             M2024         6/21    7:55       24:33
148   Mark McGinn            M6064         6/32    7:56       24:33
149   Tonya Armstrong        F5054        3/184    7:56       24:34
150   Steve Campbell         M2529        14/64    7:56       24:35
151   Ron Pausback           M5559         7/46    7:57       24:38
152   Shawn Keeven           M3539         6/51    7:57       24:38
153   Jacob Hines            M2024         7/21    7:57       24:39
154   Michael Fuller         M4549         8/39    7:57       24:39
155   Sheilah Keeven         F3539        7/223    7:58       24:39
156   Mathew Westfall        M3539         7/51    7:58       24:41
157   Calvin Griffin         M0114         8/59    7:58       24:42
158   Mark Thompson          M5559         8/46    7:59       24:43
159   Kyle State             M0114         9/59    7:59       24:44
160   Mary Vollbrecht        F3034       10/221    8:00       24:46
161   Reed Festing-Smith     M2024         8/21    8:00       24:47
162   Erika Keppy            F3539        8/223    8:00       24:47
163   John Vasicek           M5054        13/52    8:01       24:51
164   Jean Bowen             F4549        1/183    8:01       24:51
165   Ethan Gale             M2024         9/21    8:02       24:53
166   Terence Kenney         M6064         7/32    8:02       24:54
167   Frank Cecchinelli      M3034        19/68    8:02       24:55
168   Ian Theis              M3539         8/51    8:03       24:55
169   Darin Horton           M1519        14/26    8:03       24:55
170   Lauren Johnson         F2024        3/114    8:03       24:57
171   Kevin McClung          M4549         9/39    8:04       25:00
172   Kate Tryon             F3539        9/223    8:05       25:03
173   Colton Sanders         M1519        15/26    8:06       25:04
174   Neal Nelson            M3034        20/68    8:06       25:06
175   Michael Tyler          M3539         9/51    8:06       25:06
176   Meghan Enright         F4044        4/198    8:06       25:06
177   Cori Beeth             F3034       11/221    8:06       25:06
178   Brian Andrae           M4549        10/39    8:06       25:06
179   Andy Weigel            M4044        11/60    8:06       25:06
180   Mason Gersdorf         M0114        10/59    8:07       25:07
181   Sam Saveraid           M0114        11/59    8:07       25:08
182   Ruth Davidson          F0114         8/94    8:07       25:09
183   Abbie Baumbach         F3034       12/221    8:07       25:10
184   Bryce Evans            M2529        15/64    8:07       25:10
185   Jacob Costas           M2529        16/64    8:08       25:11
186   Kristine Baker         F2529       13/232    8:08       25:12
187   Mike Gabrysiak         M2529        17/64    8:08       25:13
188   Julie Stombaugh        F3539       10/223    8:09       25:15
189   Brooke Buchen          F3034       13/221    8:10       25:18
190   Joanna Lochner         F4044        5/198    8:10       25:19
192   Donald Robinson        M6064         8/32    8:12       25:24
194   Samantha Cramer        F0114         9/94    8:13       25:27
195   Nancy Mc Donald        F5054        4/184    8:13       25:27
196   Nathan Papalia         M3034        21/68    8:15       25:32
197   Riley Collins          F0114        10/94    8:15       25:34
198   Jason Dollins          M4044        12/60    8:16       25:37
199   Michael Batz           M3539        10/51    8:17       25:39
200   Louis Landphair        M2529        18/64    8:17       25:40
201   Matt Hintermeister     M2529        19/64    8:17       25:40
202   Jackie Stropes         F4044        6/198    8:18       25:43
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203   Ashley Hayes           F2529       14/232    8:18       25:43
204   Alec Nichols           M1519        16/26    8:18       25:43
205   Jeff Lineburg          M3539        11/51    8:19       25:45
206   Ann Marie Tessier      F4044        7/198    8:19       25:45
207   Robert Mc Donald       M6064         9/32    8:19       25:46
208   Mike Porschke          M3539        12/51    8:19       25:46
209   Cara Wangler           F4549        2/183    8:20       25:48
210   Cheryl Bivens          F5054        5/184    8:20       25:48
211   Juli Kim               F3034       14/221    8:21       25:52
212   Jon Obrecht            M4044        13/60    8:21       25:52
213   Ruthann Sheley         F5054        6/184    8:21       25:53
214   Rhonda Sowards         F3539       11/223    8:22       25:54
215   Lindsay Whitson        F2529       15/232    8:22       25:55
216   Ann Sievert            F3034       15/221    8:22       25:56
217   Linda Martin           F5054        7/184    8:23       25:57
218   Jim Schlouch           M5559         9/46    8:23       25:57
219   Emily Serrano          F3034       16/221    8:23       25:58
220   Michael Parr           M3539        13/51    8:24       26:00
221   Dave Jagger            M6569         2/18    8:24       26:01
222   Chris Peterson         F6064         2/94    8:24       26:02
223   Melissa Gatlin         F0114        11/94    8:25       26:03
224   Lauren Vasicek         F2024        4/114    8:25       26:03
225   Jessica Moore          F2529       16/232    8:25       26:04
226   Molly Secymore         F3539       12/223    8:25       26:04
227   Danielle Little        F3034       17/221    8:25       26:05
228   Jason Rangel           M3034        22/68    8:26       26:06
229   Shawn Samuelson        M4044        14/60    8:26       26:08
230   Ryan Novak             M4044        15/60    8:27       26:11
231   Margaret Morse         F4044        8/198    8:27       26:11
232   Kenneth Ashby          M3034        23/68    8:27       26:12
233   Cory Marruffo          M3539        14/51    8:27       26:12
234   Kim Sefton             F4044        9/198    8:28       26:12
235   Judi Deckert           F5054        8/184    8:28       26:14
236   Kayla Puls             F2024        5/114    8:28       26:14
237   Shawndar Johal         M2024        10/21    8:28       26:15
238   Tara Smith-Prybil      F3539       13/223    8:29       26:17
239   Kc Schaefer            M0114        12/59    8:29       26:17
240   Pam Mohr               F4549        3/183    8:29       26:17
241   Tom Vlasic             M5054        14/52    8:29       26:18
242   Stephanie Cramer       F4044       10/198    8:29       26:18
243   Rylee Blake            F0114        12/94    8:29       26:18
244   Hannah Mohr            F0114        13/94    8:30       26:19
245   Lauren Converse        F2529       17/232    8:30       26:19
246   Brian Mohr             M4549        11/39    8:30       26:19
247   Tom Doyle              M5559        10/46    8:30       26:20
248   Terry Wangler          M5054        15/52    8:30       26:21
249   John Lancial           M3539        15/51    8:31       26:22
250   Courtney Moses         F2529       18/232    8:31       26:22
251   Ben Carpenter          M0114        13/59    8:31       26:23
252   Patti McCormick        F4549        4/183    8:31       26:23
253   Kathy Jakielski        F5559        2/146    8:31       26:23
254   Faith Raaen            F2024        6/114    8:31       26:24
255   Julia Griep            F2024        7/114    8:32       26:25
256   Dan Kivlin             M4044        16/60    8:32       26:26
257   Cole Rogers            M3034        24/68    8:32       26:27
258   Jose Sanchez           M2529        20/64    8:33       26:30
259   Jennifer Garlach       F4549        5/183    8:33       26:30
260   Kristina Montez        F3034       18/221    8:34       26:31
261   Stephanie O'Flahrity   F3539       14/223    8:34       26:33
262   Brittany Kent          F2529       19/232    8:34       26:33
263   Kelly Eller            F3034       19/221    8:35       26:35
264   Halee Coppejans        F2529       20/232    8:35       26:35
265   Joanna Connors         F3034       20/221    8:35       26:36
266   David Yordy            M5054        16/52    8:35       26:37
267   Sarah Neill            F2024        8/114    8:36       26:39
268   Paula Nabb             F4549        6/183    8:36       26:39
269   Emily Rheinhart        F2024        9/114    8:36       26:39
270   Jessica Scheckel       F2024       10/114    8:37       26:41
271   Tom Sheehan            M5054        17/52    8:37       26:41
272   Jesus Varela           M1519        17/26    8:37       26:41
273   Amy Westfall           F3539       15/223    8:37       26:42
274   Brenda Morehart        F5054        9/184    8:37       26:42
275   Spencer Loy            M0114        14/59    8:37       26:42
276   Seth Weis              M3034        25/68    8:38       26:44
277   Emily Dipple           F3034       21/221    8:38       26:45
278   Steven Clark           M5559        11/46    8:38       26:46
279   Heather Dohrn-Schmit   F3539       16/223    8:40       26:51
280   Ella Schmit            F0114        14/94    8:40       26:51
281   Dean Schnoor           M4549        12/39    8:40       26:52
282   Molly Rowell           F2024       11/114    8:40       26:52
283   Adara Griffin          F2024       12/114    8:41       26:53
284   Julie Simmer           F4549        7/183    8:41       26:55
285   Julie Ward             F5559        3/146    8:42       26:56
286   David Rossa            M5054        18/52    8:42       26:57
287   Kelli Mills            F4044       11/198    8:42       26:57
288   Debbie Jessen          F5559        4/146    8:42       26:57
289   Madeline Moffitt       F2529       21/232    8:42       26:58
290   Jacob Moore            M3034        26/68    8:43       27:00
291   Lindsay Archer         F3539       17/223    8:43       27:01
292   Nina Laughlin          F3539       18/223    8:44       27:03
293   April Rus              F3539       19/223    8:44       27:04
294   Denise Gonzales        F5054       10/184    8:44       27:04
295   Maggie Dixon           F0114        15/94    8:45       27:05
296   Kasey Kelly            F3034       22/221    8:45       27:06
297   Justin Nichols         M2529        21/64    8:45       27:06
298   Aaron Schulze          M3539        16/51    8:45       27:07
299   Jack Perry             M0114        15/59    8:45       27:08
300   Alex Stuedemann        M3539        17/51    8:46       27:08
301   Thomas Vlasic          M0114        16/59    8:46       27:08
302   Allison Holst          F3539       20/223    8:46       27:08
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303   Jacob Kent             M2529        22/64    8:46       27:09
304   Andy Hartwig           M3034        27/68    8:46       27:10
305   Jennifer Thomas        F3539       21/223    8:46       27:10
306   Jamie Bellagamba       F3034       23/221    8:47       27:11
307   Kelly Dirksen          F3539       22/223    8:47       27:12
308   Bryan Dixon            M5054        19/52    8:47       27:14
309   Jay Hetzler            M5054        20/52    8:48       27:14
310   Adam Nederhoff         M2529        23/64    8:48       27:15
311   Erin Thompson          F3539       23/223    8:48       27:17
312   Melissa Woeckener      F2529       22/232    8:49       27:17
313   Cynde Gillispie        F4549        8/183    8:49       27:18
314   Angie Quinn            F3539       24/223    8:49       27:19
315   Lonnie Farwell         M2529        24/64    8:49       27:19
316   Marianne Schroeder     F6569         1/29    8:49       27:19
317   Cody Wilkinson         M2529        25/64    8:49       27:20
318   Mark Murphy            M6064        10/32    8:50       27:21
319   Gwen Sefrhans          F3034       24/221    8:50       27:21
320   Brian Murphy           M3034        28/68    8:50       27:22
321   John Nikolopoulos      M0114        17/59    8:50       27:22
322   Brian Heick            M4044        17/60    8:50       27:22
323   Tracey Keemle          F3034       25/221    8:50       27:23
324   Robin Reiling          M5054        21/52    8:51       27:24
325   Brenda Buesing         F5559        5/146    8:51       27:26
326   Kate Brehmer           F3539       25/223    8:51       27:27
327   Emma Moller            F2529       23/232    8:53       27:31
328   Elia Lemke             F4044       12/198    8:54       27:34
329   Libby Montenguise      F3034       26/221    8:54       27:35
330   Rebecca Frey           F4044       13/198    8:55       27:36
331   Sandy Depron           F5054       11/184    8:55       27:37
332   B Kilburg              F4044       14/198    8:55       27:38
333   Sophia Bulham          F4044       15/198    8:56       27:40
334   Dennis Boeck           M6569         3/18    8:56       27:40
335   Brianna Cutler         F2529       24/232    8:56       27:40
336   Danae Wunderlich       F3034       27/221    8:56       27:41
337   Kelsey Nelson          F2529       25/232    8:56       27:41
338   Isaac Kronberg         M0114        18/59    8:56       27:41
339   Dave Habben            M7074          1/9    8:56       27:41
340   Sarah Parris           F3539       26/223    8:56       27:42
341   Kara Christiansen      F1519         4/74    8:56       27:42
342   Lanna Niemann          F2529       26/232    8:57       27:42
343   Brett Runquist         M3034        29/68    8:57       27:43
344   Aria Fix               F0114        16/94    8:57       27:45
345   Frank Claudy           M6064        11/32    8:57       27:45
346   Kayleigh Early         F0114        17/94    8:58       27:47
347   Calvin Curcija         M0114        19/59    8:58       27:47
348   Catherine Strahl       F1519         5/74    8:59       27:49
349   Richard Willer         M2529        26/64    8:59       27:49
350   Rebecca Morley         F4549        9/183    8:59       27:49
351   Chelsey Blake          F2024       13/114    8:59       27:50
352   Cody Hobson            F3034       28/221    8:59       27:50
353   Carolyn Ackerman       F5054       12/184    8:59       27:50
354   Kelley Yeargle         F2529       27/232    8:59       27:50
355   Emily Martinez         F2024       14/114    9:00       27:54
356   Marty Hayes            F4549       10/183    9:01       27:55
357   Amanda Frazee          F2024       15/114    9:01       27:56
358   Erica Hohensee         F3034       29/221    9:01       27:56
359   Nicki Stoops           F3034       30/221    9:01       27:56
360   Sara Moore             F6064         3/94    9:01       27:56
361   Ted Stoops             M3539        18/51    9:01       27:57
362   Shanna Krogman         F3539       27/223    9:01       27:57
363   Alexander Fischer-Oels M4044        18/60    9:02       28:00
364   Madeline Morrow        F0114        18/94    9:02       28:00
365   Autumn Lage            F0114        19/94    9:02       28:00
366   Lynette Phillipson     F5054       13/184    9:02       28:01
367   Marc Lemoine           M4044        19/60    9:03       28:02
368   Michelle Lemoine       F3539       28/223    9:03       28:02
369   Amanda Phillips        F3539       29/223    9:03       28:03
370   Christian Sotero       M1519        18/26    9:03       28:03
371   Andy Salazar           M2529        27/64    9:03       28:03
372   Andrew Bellagamba      M3539        19/51    9:03       28:03
373   Heidi Walter           F2529       28/232    9:04       28:04
374   Karen Dixon            F4549       11/183    9:04       28:04
375   Amber Schroeder        F2529       29/232    9:04       28:05
376   Andrea Stellmach       F3539       30/223    9:04       28:05
377   Japheth Kulp           M2529        28/64    9:04       28:05
378   Kara Kulp              F2024       16/114    9:04       28:05
379   James Fitzpatrick      M6569         4/18    9:04       28:05
380   Karla Krogman          F4044       16/198    9:04       28:06
381   Thomas Ade             M5559        12/46    9:05       28:07
382   John Dannenfeldt       M6064        12/32    9:05       28:07
383   Clair Eastman          F0114        20/94    9:05       28:08
384   Megan Lodico           F0114        21/94    9:05       28:08
385   Grace Shelton          F0114        22/94    9:05       28:09
386   Ruben Alicea           M3034        30/68    9:05       28:09
387   Samantha Holoubek      F2024       17/114    9:05       28:09
388   Lori Rochholz          F4044       17/198    9:05       28:10
389   Katie Rochholz         F0114        23/94    9:05       28:10
390   Victoria Rosales       F2529       30/232    9:05       28:10
391   Lindsey Auliff         F3034       31/221    9:06       28:13
392   Madeline Luber         F1519         6/74    9:07       28:14
393   Samantha Cochuyt       F3034       32/221    9:07       28:14
394   Jesus Davila           M6064        13/32    9:07       28:14
395   Angela Hartwig         F2529       31/232    9:07       28:15
396   Cassie Ehrecke         F4044       18/198    9:07       28:16
397   Amber Postin           F3034       33/221    9:07       28:16
398   Jennifer Panther       F3539       31/223    9:08       28:16
399   Mike Brandau           M5054        22/52    9:08       28:17
400   Anne Lightner          F3034       34/221    9:08       28:17
401   Lauren Krapfl          F0114        24/94    9:08       28:17
402   Betsy Green            F3539       32/223    9:08       28:18
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403   Derrick Creighton      M4549        13/39    9:09       28:20
404   Blake Evans            M2024        11/21    9:09       28:22
405   Alan Hartley           M2529        29/64    9:09       28:22
406   Magdalene D Semington  F3539       33/223    9:10       28:23
407   William Onions         M4044        20/60    9:10       28:23
408   Heather Hartley        F3034       35/221    9:10       28:23
409   Makenzie Keeney        F2024       18/114    9:10       28:24
410   Hollie Bedford         F4044       19/198    9:10       28:24
411   Jodi Hyde              F4044       20/198    9:10       28:24
412   Katey Phillipson       F2024       19/114    9:10       28:24
413   Fischer Gel Curtis     M????          1/1    9:10       28:25
414   Meghan Hargrave        F3034       36/221    9:10       28:25
415   Dawn Torrance          F4044       21/198    9:11       28:26
416   Mary Payne             F3539       34/223    9:11       28:27
417   Melissa Gasiorowski    F3539       35/223    9:11       28:27
418   Michelle Steen         F3539       36/223    9:11       28:28
419   Robin Castro           M2529        30/64    9:11       28:28
420   Carrie Keppy           F4044       22/198    9:11       28:28
421   Lindsey Tague          F3034       37/221    9:11       28:28
422   Joanna Johnson         F2529       32/232    9:12       28:29
423   Pam Burnham            F4549       12/183    9:12       28:29
424   Dustin Stichter        M2529        31/64    9:12       28:29
425   Samantha Kaufmann      F4044       23/198    9:12       28:30
426   Olivia Costas          F2529       33/232    9:12       28:32
427   David Link             M6064        14/32    9:13       28:33
428   Thomas Thiessen        M3539        20/51    9:13       28:33
429   Hunter Collins         M1519        19/26    9:13       28:33
430   Shelley Glaser         F4549       13/183    9:13       28:34
431   Sarah Farebrother      F4044       24/198    9:14       28:37
432   Lisa Gale              F4549       14/183    9:14       28:37
433   Morgan Gale            F2024       20/114    9:14       28:37
434   Jaimi Colvin           F2529       34/232    9:15       28:39
435   Rachel Bach            F3034       38/221    9:15       28:40
436   Deanna Hutcherson      F4044       25/198    9:15       28:41
437   Jeff Bach              M3539        21/51    9:16       28:41
438   Michael Ellison        M4044        21/60    9:16       28:41
439   Sandy Schafer          F4044       26/198    9:16       28:44
440   Lisa Sepanski          F4549       15/183    9:16       28:44
441   Paul Lagomarcino       M5559        13/46    9:16       28:44
442   Kristen Holm           F4044       27/198    9:17       28:44
443   Jill Jenks             F3034       39/221    9:18       28:49
444   William Gerhardt       M0114        20/59    9:18       28:49
445   Dietrich Gerhardt      M4549        14/39    9:19       28:51
446   Michael Perry          M4044        22/60    9:20       28:56
447   Randy Crouch           M4044        23/60    9:20       28:56
448   Dee Dee Banowetz       F5054       14/184    9:20       28:56
449   Nancy O'Dacre          F4044       28/198    9:20       28:56
450   Sarah Vlasic           F1519         7/74    9:21       28:57
451   Catherine Cavanagh     F4549       16/183    9:21       28:57
452   Lauren Welch           F3034       40/221    9:21       28:58
453   Carolyn Gordon         F2529       35/232    9:21       28:58
454   Jeff Roesner           M3539        22/51    9:22       29:00
455   Jeanene Gamer          F5559        6/146    9:22       29:00
456   Stephanie Anderson     F3539       37/223    9:22       29:01
457   Jennifer Blindt        F2024       21/114    9:23       29:04
458   Michele Vlasic         F5054       15/184    9:23       29:04
459   Maddie Pessman         F0114        25/94    9:23       29:05
460   John Dengler           M3034        31/68    9:23       29:05
461   Christine Cary         F3034       41/221    9:24       29:07
462   Darcy Bertolino        F1519         8/74    9:24       29:08
463   Martin Schadel         M5054        23/52    9:24       29:09
464   Melissa Edkin          F3539       38/223    9:25       29:10
465   Vicki Brodersen        F3539       39/223    9:25       29:10
466   Karen Bertolino        F5054       16/184    9:25       29:10
467   Kelli Fromi            F5054       17/184    9:25       29:10
468   Sara Nicoletto         F3539       40/223    9:25       29:11
469   Jeffrey Bassman        M6064        15/32    9:25       29:11
470   Charles Kivlin         M6569         5/18    9:26       29:12
471   Carol Knight           F4549       17/183    9:26       29:13
472   Emily Knight           F1519         9/74    9:26       29:13
473   Michael Wright         M5559        14/46    9:26       29:14
474   Joseph Price           M3034        32/68    9:26       29:14
475   Mike Huntley           M5054        24/52    9:26       29:14
476   Bre Thomas             F0114        26/94    9:27       29:16
477   Cheryl Benson          F4549       18/183    9:27       29:16
478   Brendan Bloomer        M0114        21/59    9:27       29:16
479   Kelly Porschke         F3034       42/221    9:27       29:16
480   Olivia Chen            F2024       22/114    9:27       29:17
481   Meredith Murphy        F2024       23/114    9:27       29:17
482   Thomas Stopoulos       M3034        33/68    9:27       29:17
483   Melissa Burant         F4044       29/198    9:28       29:18
484   Shelli Cleverley       F4549       19/183    9:28       29:20
485   Oliver Ivory           M4549        15/39    9:28       29:20
486   Jenny Kronberg         F4044       30/198    9:28       29:21
487   Rob Taets              M3539        23/51    9:28       29:21
488   Ruth Mejia             F3034       43/221    9:29       29:22
489   Lynn Flatt             F3034       44/221    9:29       29:24
490   Jordan Merrill         M1519        20/26    9:30       29:25
491   Linda Thompson         F6569         2/29    9:30       29:25
492   Pam McCutcheon         F5054       18/184    9:30       29:25
493   Anne Marie Garner      F0114        27/94    9:30       29:26
494   Pam Garner             F3539       41/223    9:30       29:26
495   Kathy Maloney Loomis   F6064         4/94    9:30       29:27
496   Kate Cobine            F3539       42/223    9:31       29:29
497   Douglas Kanwischer     M4044        24/60    9:31       29:29
498   Danielle Coffin        F2024       24/114    9:32       29:31
499   Charles Appleton       M3034        34/68    9:32       29:31
500   Sara Engstler          F4044       31/198    9:32       29:32
501   Melissa Kanwischer     F4044       32/198    9:32       29:32
502   Ayla Ervin             F3539       43/223    9:32       29:33
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503   Megan Smith            F0114        28/94    9:32       29:33
504   Amber Spranger         F3539       44/223    9:32       29:33
505   Glenn Blair            M6569         6/18    9:32       29:33
506   Morgan Huber           F0114        29/94    9:32       29:34
507   Lynn Ellerbrock        F3034       45/221    9:32       29:34
508   Ben Light              M2529        32/64    9:33       29:34
509   Sam Schlouch           M2529        33/64    9:33       29:34
510   Ashlee Haynie          F2529       36/232    9:33       29:34
511   Tony Snyder            M4549        16/39    9:33       29:34
512   Kim Stephenson         F2024       25/114    9:33       29:36
513   Darla Anderson         F5559        7/146    9:34       29:38
514   Glenda Deter           F5054       19/184    9:34       29:38
515   Tara Ferencik          F4044       33/198    9:34       29:39
516   Melissa Cox            F3034       46/221    9:34       29:39
517   Katie Kostichek        F3034       47/221    9:34       29:39
518   Janelle Trapkus        F3539       45/223    9:34       29:39
519   Karsyn Kuffler         F0114        30/94    9:34       29:39
520   Sonal Patel            F3034       48/221    9:35       29:41
521   Julia Mohr             F3034       49/221    9:35       29:41
522   Jeffrey Moyer          M2529        34/64    9:35       29:41
523   Megan McGovern         F0114        31/94    9:35       29:41
524   Kinsley Skrukrud       F2529       37/232    9:35       29:41
525   Tim Tupper             M5559        15/46    9:35       29:43
526   Melinda Doyle          F6064         5/94    9:36       29:43
527   Teresa Ryan            F3539       46/223    9:36       29:43
528   Mercedes Mangan        F1519        10/74    9:36       29:44
529   Emily Heise            F2529       38/232    9:36       29:44
530   Becca Bill             F0114        32/94    9:36       29:44
531   Brian Bill             M5054        25/52    9:36       29:45
532   Katie Furlong          F3034       50/221    9:36       29:46
533   William Deblois        M1519        21/26    9:36       29:46
534   Jackie Bettcher        F3539       47/223    9:37       29:47
535   Lindsay Quid           F2024       26/114    9:37       29:47
536   Harrison Wallace       M2529        35/64    9:37       29:48
537   Roberta Hermann        F4549       20/183    9:37       29:48
538   Rhonda Eddy            F5559        8/146    9:38       29:51
539   Paula Patel            F3034       51/221    9:39       29:53
540   Carrie Helmle          F3034       52/221    9:39       29:53
541   Andy Green             M2529        36/64    9:39       29:53
542   Brian Wisneski         M4044        25/60    9:39       29:54
543   Angelique Lund         F3034       53/221    9:39       29:54
544   James Pordon           M2024        12/21    9:39       29:54
545   Katherine Mentzer      F4044       34/198    9:40       29:56
546   Karen Noggle           F4549       21/183    9:40       29:56
547   Angela Cheek           F3034       54/221    9:40       29:57
548   Allen Hale             M6569         7/18    9:40       29:58
549   Lisa Edwards-Robinson  F5054       20/184    9:40       29:58
550   Kelly Oberhardt        F2529       39/232    9:41       29:59
551   Joshua Wilhelm         M2529        37/64    9:41       30:01
552   Brandon Hoaglin        M3034        35/68    9:42       30:02
553   Allyson Stonestreet    F4044       35/198    9:42       30:02
554   Jimmy Beeth            M3539        24/51    9:42       30:03
555   Monique McDonald       F5054       21/184    9:42       30:04
556   Zandra Hayes           F4044       36/198    9:42       30:04
557   Patty Roegiers         F5054       22/184    9:43       30:05
558   Scott Freelove         M5054        26/52    9:43       30:06
559   Linda Delacruz         F5054       23/184    9:43       30:06
560   Benita Flores          F4549       22/183    9:43       30:07
561   Emiley Smith           F0114        33/94    9:43       30:07
562   Dawn Imel              F4549       23/183    9:43       30:07
563   Troy Feuss             M3539        25/51    9:43       30:07
564   Tracy Van Damme        M3539        26/51    9:43       30:08
565   Daniel Konrardy        M5054        27/52    9:44       30:10
566   Paul Beiersdorf        M6064        16/32    9:45       30:11
567   Jeffery Glasen         M5054        28/52    9:45       30:12
568   Jeffrey Barnes         M4044        26/60    9:45       30:12
569   Robert Hockenberry     M2529        38/64    9:45       30:14
570   Brent Bogen            M2529        39/64    9:46       30:16
571   Michelle Butler        F4044       37/198    9:46       30:16
572   Jeffrey Barsness       M3539        27/51    9:46       30:17
573   Laura Lemke            F3034       55/221    9:47       30:19
574   Guy Larson             M4044        27/60    9:47       30:20
575   John Naert             M5054        29/52    9:47       30:20
576   Isabella Pappas        F0114        34/94    9:48       30:21
577   Amber Dennis           F3034       56/221    9:48       30:21
578   Kelsey Zwicker         F2024       27/114    9:48       30:22
579   Allison Bogdan         F2024       28/114    9:48       30:22
580   Thomas Hueser          M4044        28/60    9:48       30:23
581   Mallory McLain         F2529       40/232    9:49       30:23
582   Jamie Pearce           F3034       57/221    9:49       30:24
583   Paul Croll             M4044        29/60    9:49       30:25
584   Stephanie Jordan       F2529       41/232    9:49       30:25
585   Ethan Croll            M0114        22/59    9:49       30:26
586   Dee McWilliams         F4044       38/198    9:50       30:27
587   Ryan Jones             M1519        22/26    9:50       30:28
588   Madison Harland        F1519        11/74    9:50       30:29
589   Mat Stannke            M4044        30/60    9:52       30:33
590   Theodore Sickler       M3539        28/51    9:52       30:33
591   Gordon Johnson         M5559        16/46    9:52       30:33
592   Margaret Farrar        F4044       39/198    9:52       30:33
593   Gilbert Jones          M5559        17/46    9:52       30:33
594   Kathleen Frakes        F5054       24/184    9:52       30:34
595   Christi Stacy          F5054       25/184    9:52       30:35
596   Patty Ocel             F4044       40/198    9:52       30:35
597   Jake Nelms             M0114        23/59    9:52       30:35
598   Autumn Reiling         F5054       26/184    9:53       30:36
599   Chandra Zwierzynski    F4044       41/198    9:53       30:36
600   Jen Abernathy          F3034       58/221    9:53       30:37
601   Julie Pitra            F4549       24/183    9:53       30:38
602   Lindsay Pennings       F3539       48/223    9:53       30:38
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603   Heather Stannke        F4044       42/198    9:53       30:38
604   Chris Cameron          M4549        17/39    9:54       30:39
605   Jordan Ashcraft        M2024        13/21    9:54       30:39
606   Sara Mainey            F2024       29/114    9:54       30:39
607   Sherri Johnson         F5054       27/184    9:54       30:39
608   Dave Pobanz            M4549        18/39    9:54       30:39
609   Nancy Nelson           F6064         6/94    9:54       30:40
610   Darilyn Mirocha        F4549       25/183    9:54       30:40
611   Randy Wieckhorst       M2529        40/64    9:54       30:41
612   Tanya Marx             F3539       49/223    9:55       30:44
613   Christy Wieckhorst     F2529       42/232    9:56       30:45
614   Brooke Kammerer        F3539       50/223    9:56       30:46
615   Stacy Cruise           F4549       26/183    9:56       30:46
616   Robert Ferris          M2024        14/21    9:56       30:47
617   Benjamin Bekel         M2529        41/64    9:56       30:47
618   John Zwierzynski       M4044        31/60    9:56       30:47
619   Gabe Zwierzynski       M0114        24/59    9:56       30:47
620   Jeff Ashcraft          M5054        30/52    9:56       30:47
621   Jennifer Neff          F2529       43/232    9:56       30:48
622   Cindy Berg             F3539       51/223    9:57       30:48
623   Lisa Wells             F5559        9/146    9:57       30:49
624   Amber Wicks            F3034       59/221    9:57       30:50
625   Alex Willett           M3034        36/68    9:57       30:50
626   Michelle Peterson      F5054       28/184    9:58       30:52
627   Lindsey Wheeler        F2529       44/232    9:58       30:52
628   Ruben Gonzalez         M4549        19/39    9:58       30:52
629   Breanna Vermeer        F0114        35/94    9:58       30:53
630   Janice Loar            F3539       52/223    9:58       30:53
631   Carly Lopez            F2024       30/114    9:58       30:54
632   Jimmy Petersen         M4044        32/60    9:58       30:54
633   Nancy Crowther         F4549       27/183    9:58       30:54
634   Abby Roth              F0114        36/94    9:59       30:55
635   Patty Casas            F4549       28/183    9:59       30:55
636   Emily Lehman           F4044       43/198    9:59       30:57
637   Andrea Parker          F4044       44/198    9:59       30:57
638   Henry Lehman           M0114        25/59   10:00       30:58
639   Sara Palczynski        F2529       45/232   10:00       30:59
640   Nicole Baier           F3034       60/221   10:00       30:59
641   Kay Metzgar            F4044       45/198   10:00       30:59
642   Judy Henrichs          F5559       10/146   10:00       30:59
643   Nikki Stone            F3539       53/223   10:00       30:59
644   Sarah Beuthien         F3539       54/223   10:00       31:00
645   Jennifer Burris        F4044       46/198   10:00       31:00
646   Izzy Appel             F0114        37/94   10:00       31:00
647   Dianne Huber           F4044       47/198   10:01       31:01
648   Hanna Carter           F2529       46/232   10:01       31:02
649   Mikka Appel            F4044       48/198   10:01       31:02
650   Kristy Kirkpatrick     F3034       61/221   10:01       31:03
651   Ryan Curran            M0114        26/59   10:02       31:06
652   Jered Popowski         M2529        42/64   10:03       31:07
653   Sheri Curran           F4044       49/198   10:03       31:07
654   Breanne Young          F2529       47/232   10:03       31:07
655   Natalie Adlfinger      F2529       48/232   10:03       31:08
656   Amber Stallman         F3034       62/221   10:04       31:11
657   Kelly Gladkin          F2529       49/232   10:04       31:11
658   Jason Platt            M4044        33/60   10:04       31:12
659   Mary Fransen           F5559       11/146   10:04       31:13
660   Sue Ellen Johnson      F5559       12/146   10:05       31:14
661   Avery McGowan          F2024       31/114   10:05       31:14
662   Denise Duethman Haussl F5559       13/146   10:05       31:15
663   Kristin States         F3539       55/223   10:05       31:15
664   Michael Hahn           M5054        31/52   10:06       31:16
665   Chris Greene           F4044       50/198   10:06       31:17
666   Colin Kilcoin          M0114        27/59   10:07       31:19
667   Sarah Taets            F3539       56/223   10:07       31:20
668   John Wisor             M4549        20/39   10:07       31:20
669   Mindy Carton           F3034       63/221   10:07       31:21
670   James Hiher            M5559        18/46   10:07       31:22
671   Kayla Keimig           F3034       64/221   10:08       31:23
672   Gavin McGuire          M0114        28/59   10:08       31:23
673   Becky McPeek           F3539       57/223   10:08       31:24
674   Kim Deblock            F3539       58/223   10:08       31:24
675   Brandi Gale            F3539       59/223   10:08       31:25
676   Jessica Collier        F2529       50/232   10:08       31:25
677   Amanda Streu           F2024       32/114   10:08       31:25
678   Jana Van Wetzinga      F3539       60/223   10:08       31:25
679   Roberto Leone          M3539        29/51   10:09       31:25
680   Megan Jefferson        F2529       51/232   10:09       31:26
681   Faith Weis             F0114        38/94   10:09       31:27
682   Jerry Cuppy            M4044        34/60   10:09       31:27
683   Dana Linze             F3034       65/221   10:09       31:27
684   Alex Budelier          M2024        15/21   10:09       31:27
685   Sarah Schafer          F6064         7/94   10:10       31:29
686   Rachael Gumm           F2529       52/232   10:10       31:31
687   Amanda Bustos          F3034       66/221   10:10       31:31
688   Mia Collins            F1519        12/74   10:11       31:32
689   Mariela Alvarez        F2529       53/232   10:11       31:32
690   Tera Stopoulos         F3034       67/221   10:11       31:33
691   Hannah Jones           F0114        39/94   10:11       31:34
692   Tony Spranger          M3539        30/51   10:11       31:34
693   Amanda Wangler         F2529       54/232   10:12       31:35
694   Samantha Irby          F1519        13/74   10:12       31:35
695   Laura Turcsak          F4549       29/183   10:12       31:36
696   Jaclyn McKenzie        F3539       61/223   10:12       31:36
697   Deann Puebla           F4549       30/183   10:13       31:38
698   Matt Finck             M3034        37/68   10:13       31:40
699   Stephanie Duffield     F3034       68/221   10:13       31:40
700   Aimie Finck            F3034       69/221   10:13       31:40
701   Kathy Harris           F2529       55/232   10:14       31:41
702   James Thomas           M5054        32/52   10:14       31:41
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703   Brenda Thomas          F5054       29/184   10:14       31:42
704   Maria Drummond         F2529       56/232   10:14       31:42
705   Stefanie Bode          F2024       33/114   10:14       31:43
706   Courtney Carden        F2529       57/232   10:14       31:43
707   Tori McCubbin          F0114        40/94   10:14       31:44
708   Kelly Hendershot       F3034       70/221   10:14       31:44
709   Shannon Whitmer        F2529       58/232   10:14       31:44
710   Holly Sparkman         F4549       31/183   10:15       31:45
711   Rachel Morton          F1519        14/74   10:15       31:46
712   Kim McCubbin           M5054        33/52   10:15       31:46
713   Abby Fobert            F2529       59/232   10:15       31:46
714   Mercedes Mitchell      F0114        41/94   10:15       31:46
715   Lara Johnston          F3034       71/221   10:15       31:46
716   Ariane Andrade         F2529       60/232   10:15       31:47
717   Daryel Jeffers         M5054        34/52   10:15       31:47
718   Hollie Meuser          F3034       72/221   10:16       31:48
719   Julie Long             F5559       14/146   10:16       31:48
720   Patti Trenkamp         F3539       62/223   10:16       31:50
721   Megan Kaasa            F4549       32/183   10:17       31:51
722   Lori Sturtzer          F4549       33/183   10:17       31:51
723   Kristal Schaefer       F4549       34/183   10:17       31:52
724   Katie O'Malley         F2529       61/232   10:17       31:52
725   Michelle Sobey         F2024       34/114   10:17       31:53
726   Amanda Struve          F3034       73/221   10:17       31:53
727   Kelli Craddick         F3034       74/221   10:18       31:53
728   April Carpenter        F2529       62/232   10:18       31:53
729   Joanna Smith           F2529       63/232   10:18       31:53
730   Yuli Diaz              F2529       64/232   10:18       31:54
731   Elisabeth Evangelista  F3034       75/221   10:18       31:54
732   Mary Healy             F6064         8/94   10:18       31:55
733   Jen McCubbin           F4044       51/198   10:18       31:56
734   Christina Wallace      F3034       76/221   10:19       31:57
735   Matt Edwards           M4044        35/60   10:19       31:58
736   Maureen Neumeyer       F5054       30/184   10:19       31:59
737   Jeffrey Rivera         M2529        43/64   10:20       32:00
738   Lindsey Arnold         F3034       77/221   10:20       32:01
739   Nicole Griffith        F2529       65/232   10:20       32:02
740   Denise Erpelding       F4044       52/198   10:20       32:02
741   Heather Decastecker    F3034       78/221   10:20       32:02
742   Kelleigh Satterfield   F4044       53/198   10:21       32:04
743   McKenize Lillyblade    F3034       79/221   10:21       32:05
744   Jacob Klein            M2529        44/64   10:22       32:07
745   Jennifer Allgeyer      F3539       63/223   10:23       32:09
746   Katelyn Jensen         F0114        42/94   10:23       32:09
747   Natalie Garner         F1519        15/74   10:23       32:10
748   Cathy Milczarski       F3539       64/223   10:23       32:10
749   Hilary Jordan          F2024       35/114   10:23       32:11
750   Amie King              F3034       80/221   10:24       32:12
751   Luann Jordan           F5054       31/184   10:24       32:14
752   Sarah Jauron           F3034       81/221   10:24       32:14
753   John Goens             M2529        45/64   10:24       32:14
754   Bonnie Myers           F5559       15/146   10:24       32:14
755   Suzanne Neilson        F4044       54/198   10:24       32:14
756   Theresa Peterson       F4549       35/183   10:24       32:15
757   Meggan Kriewaldt       F3539       65/223   10:25       32:15
758   Lori Brockhouse        F4549       36/183   10:25       32:16
759   Kristin Winslow        F2529       66/232   10:25       32:16
760   Elaine Watson          F3034       82/221   10:25       32:17
761   Pam Railsback          F3539       66/223   10:25       32:17
762   Samantha Fries         F3539       67/223   10:25       32:17
763   Jeff Jauron            M3539        31/51   10:25       32:17
764   Stephen Klien          M4549        21/39   10:27       32:22
765   Jesica Haars           F3034       83/221   10:27       32:23
766   Julie Timmons          F4549       37/183   10:27       32:23
767   Taylor Johnston        F0114        43/94   10:27       32:24
768   Kate Schaechter        F0114        44/94   10:27       32:24
769   Lesley Wolfe           F5054       32/184   10:28       32:25
770   Ella McDonald-Gravert  F1519        16/74   10:28       32:26
771   Rebecca Schaechter     F1519        17/74   10:28       32:27
772   Bev Prusa              F6569         3/29   10:29       32:28
773   Deprince Cardenas      F3034       84/221   10:29       32:29
774   Karlene Campbell       F4044       55/198   10:29       32:29
775   Zachary Whitmire       M2024        16/21   10:29       32:30
776   Alyssa Schmidt         F4549       38/183   10:30       32:32
777   Melissa Beuthien       F3539       68/223   10:30       32:33
778   Paula Zamora           F4044       56/198   10:31       32:34
779   Barb Foxall            F6064         9/94   10:31       32:34
780   Galinda Miller         F3539       69/223   10:31       32:34
781   Anne Phillips          F3034       85/221   10:31       32:35
782   Amanda Wright          F3034       86/221   10:31       32:36
783   Linda Allaman          F5054       33/184   10:31       32:36
784   Elizabeth Hoscheid     F2529       67/232   10:32       32:38
785   Hailey Kitzmann        F4549       39/183   10:32       32:39
786   Michael Cummings       M3034        38/68   10:32       32:39
787   Megan Dwyer            F3034       87/221   10:32       32:39
788   Cheryl Theofilis       F5054       34/184   10:32       32:39
789   Lindsey Ramos          F3034       88/221   10:32       32:40
790   Jayna Gallagher        F3539       70/223   10:33       32:40
791   Lisa Roger             F4549       40/183   10:33       32:40
792   Tim D'Avis             M3539        32/51   10:33       32:43
793   Cynthia Parkhurst      F4044       57/198   10:34       32:43
794   Christina Miller       F2529       68/232   10:34       32:44
795   Lisa Nelson            F2529       69/232   10:34       32:44
796   Kristen Antolik        F0114        45/94   10:34       32:45
797   Judy Barnes            F3539       71/223   10:34       32:45
798   Sean Chapman           M5054        35/52   10:34       32:45
799   Krista Dejoode         F2024       36/114   10:35       32:49
800   Amanda Allison         F3034       89/221   10:36       32:50
801   Kara Ade               F5559       16/146   10:37       32:53
802   Michelle Campbell      F4044       58/198   10:37       32:54
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803   Lauren Peterson        F2529       70/232   10:38       32:55
804   Kristy Helmich         F2529       71/232   10:38       32:56
805   Angie Allen            F3539       72/223   10:38       32:56
806   Erika Long             F3034       90/221   10:38       32:56
807   Marcy Sturgill         F3034       91/221   10:38       32:57
808   Gene Devalkenaere      M4044        36/60   10:38       32:58
809   Katherine Moeller      F3034       92/221   10:39       32:59
810   Brooke Majeske-Dooley  F3539       73/223   10:39       32:59
811   Amy Alvarez            F3034       93/221   10:39       33:00
812   Debra Muckler          F4044       59/198   10:40       33:02
813   Julia Hopson           F4044       60/198   10:40       33:02
814   Raegan Jones           F2529       72/232   10:40       33:02
815   Amy Berg               F2529       73/232   10:40       33:02
816   Stephany Moore         M3539        33/51   10:41       33:05
817   Norah Perkins          F0114        46/94   10:41       33:05
818   Stacy Merrill          F4044       61/198   10:41       33:05
819   Tim Perkins            M4044        37/60   10:41       33:06
820   Matt Collier           M3034        39/68   10:41       33:07
821   Stephanie Hoaglin      F3034       94/221   10:42       33:08
822   Chelsea Bollinger      F2024       37/114   10:42       33:08
823   Jim Vaughan            M5054        36/52   10:42       33:09
824   Brittain Harts         F3034       95/221   10:42       33:09
825   Rebecca Reed           F3034       96/221   10:42       33:10
826   Amelia Kellner         F3034       97/221   10:42       33:10
827   Anna Thissen           F3034       98/221   10:42       33:10
828   Elizabeth Roland       F3034       99/221   10:43       33:11
829   Kristine Diephuis      F4044       62/198   10:44       33:14
830   Michelle Sird          F4044       63/198   10:44       33:14
831   Cheryl Floming         F5559       17/146   10:44       33:14
832   Hunter Merrill         M0114        29/59   10:44       33:14
833   Judith Moffitt         F5559       18/146   10:44       33:15
834   Kurt Bush              M3034        40/68   10:44       33:15
835   Rachel Paul            F2024       38/114   10:44       33:15
836   Andrew Nelson          M0114        30/59   10:44       33:16
837   Faith Nelson           F3539       74/223   10:44       33:16
838   Brittani Woods         F2529       74/232   10:44       33:16
839   April Perez            F2529       75/232   10:44       33:17
840   Mike Merrill           M4044        38/60   10:45       33:18
841   Rita Moreland          F4549       41/183   10:45       33:19
842   Julie Martin           F3539       75/223   10:45       33:19
843   Pam Boens              F3034      100/221   10:45       33:20
844   Jamie Belha            F3539       76/223   10:46       33:20
845   Bart Streets           M4044        39/60   10:46       33:21
846   Anni Reinking          F2529       76/232   10:46       33:22
847   Mark Evans             M5054        37/52   10:46       33:22
848   Connie Beiersdorf      F6064        10/94   10:46       33:22
849   Maria S Trigueros      F4044       64/198   10:46       33:22
850   Katelyn Atkinson       F1519        18/74   10:47       33:24
851   Corina Andresen        F5054       35/184   10:47       33:26
852   Kathy Bangasser        F4549       42/183   10:48       33:27
853   Aaron Doerder          M3034        41/68   10:48       33:27
854   Lisa Scott             F4044       65/198   10:48       33:27
855   Alyssa Carpita         F0114        47/94   10:48       33:27
856   Joanna Doerder         F3034      101/221   10:48       33:28
857   Susan Henricksen       F4549       43/183   10:48       33:28
858   Chris Pestle           M3034        42/68   10:49       33:29
859   Christina Ryan         F2529       77/232   10:49       33:30
860   Darrell Henricksen     M4549        22/39   10:49       33:30
861   Casie Miles            F2529       78/232   10:49       33:31
862   Jessie Miles           F2024       39/114   10:49       33:31
863   Sidney Randolph        F1519        19/74   10:49       33:31
864   Jesse Ritter           F3539       77/223   10:49       33:32
865   Gwen Aleksiejczyk      F5054       36/184   10:50       33:32
866   Nicholas Schreiber     M1519        23/26   10:50       33:33
867   Stephanie Denbesten    F4044       66/198   10:50       33:33
868   Ashley Kramer          F2024       40/114   10:50       33:33
869   Kelly White            F3539       78/223   10:50       33:34
870   Vilma Packard          F4549       44/183   10:50       33:34
871   Jennifer Cutkomp       F4044       67/198   10:50       33:35
872   Valerie Barsness       F3034      102/221   10:50       33:35
873   Ann Hartman            F3539       79/223   10:51       33:36
874   Nikki Hayes            F2529       79/232   10:51       33:36
875   Trisha Humlick         F2529       80/232   10:51       33:36
876   Ellie Hartman          F0114        48/94   10:51       33:36
877   Denise Nelson          F3034      103/221   10:51       33:36
878   Deanna Humphries       F4549       45/183   10:51       33:37
879   Cory Faulhaber         F3034      104/221   10:51       33:37
880   Jessica Welch          F3539       80/223   10:51       33:37
881   Linda Lewis            F5054       37/184   10:51       33:39
882   Amber Bush             F3034      105/221   10:51       33:39
883   Cindy Stotts           F4549       46/183   10:52       33:39
884   Rebecca Craddick       F3539       81/223   10:52       33:39
885   Brinn Grunder          F1519        20/74   10:52       33:39
886   Dave Craddick          M5559        19/46   10:52       33:40
887   Anita Schryver         F5054       38/184   10:52       33:40
888   Harrel Timmons         M7579          1/2   10:52       33:40
889   Tricia Helm            F3539       82/223   10:52       33:41
890   Mary Hubner            F5559       19/146   10:52       33:42
891   Jessica Pitzer         F3034      106/221   10:52       33:42
892   James Naert            M0114        31/59   10:53       33:42
893   Meredith Hummel        F4044       68/198   10:53       33:43
894   Meagan Davidson        F1519        21/74   10:53       33:44
895   Heather Hubner         F3034      107/221   10:54       33:45
896   Carly Green            F2024       41/114   10:54       33:46
897   Wendy Rodemeyer        F4044       69/198   10:54       33:47
898   Mike Martin            M5054        38/52   10:54       33:47
899   Alex Salsberry         F1519        22/74   10:54       33:48
900   Cathy Rheinschmidt     F4549       47/183   10:55       33:49
901   Sarah McGlynn          F3034      108/221   10:55       33:49
902   Sally Henderson        F5559       20/146   10:55       33:50
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903   Denise Hanks           F4549       48/183   10:55       33:50
904   Laura Jones            F4549       49/183   10:55       33:51
905   Marsha Smith           F6064        11/94   10:56       33:52
906   Aaron Stodola          M4044        40/60   10:56       33:53
907   Madeline Maurer        F2024       42/114   10:56       33:53
908   Paula Filler           F6064        12/94   10:56       33:53
909   Caryl Maurer           F5559       21/146   10:56       33:54
910   Ngoc Knutson           F3539       83/223   10:56       33:54
911   Arthur Tate            M7579          2/2   10:57       33:55
912   Juliann Zimmerman      F4549       50/183   10:57       33:55
913   Laura Danay            F5559       22/146   10:57       33:57
914   Jamie Diiulio          F3539       84/223   10:58       33:58
915   Katie Benedict         F2529       81/232   10:58       33:58
916   Michael Matzen         M3539        34/51   10:58       33:58
917   Ryan Rowe              M5559        20/46   10:58       33:58
918   Megan James            F2024       43/114   10:58       33:58
919   Lizzie Vereen          F2529       82/232   10:58       34:00
920   Mark Tooley            M5054        39/52   10:59       34:02
921   Jay Hamilton           M4549        23/39   11:00       34:03
922   Courtney Bush          F1519        23/74   11:00       34:04
923   Simon Roraback         M4044        41/60   11:00       34:04
924   Josh Calderon          M1519        24/26   11:00       34:06
925   Emilie Price           F5054       39/184   11:01       34:07
926   Phuong Nguyen          F5054       40/184   11:01       34:09
927   Benjamin Elm           M2529        46/64   11:02       34:10
928   Justin Frank           F3539       85/223   11:02       34:10
929   Kyle Elm               F2529       83/232   11:02       34:10
930   Emily Dobmeier         F2529       84/232   11:02       34:10
931   Robbin Ballegeer       F5054       41/184   11:02       34:10
932   Kelli Engler           F2529       85/232   11:02       34:11
933   Penny Danielson        F7074         1/12   11:02       34:12
934   David Revel            M2529        47/64   11:03       34:13
935   Bruce Jones            M5559        21/46   11:03       34:14
936   Jennifer Durst         F4549       51/183   11:03       34:15
937   Douglas Martin         M5054        40/52   11:04       34:16
938   Kensey Harris          F0114        49/94   11:04       34:16
939   Jared Wuerzburger      M2529        48/64   11:04       34:16
940   Wyeth Platt            M0114        32/59   11:04       34:17
941   Brenna Wuerzburger     F2529       86/232   11:04       34:18
942   Elizabeth Nache        F3034      109/221   11:05       34:19
943   Anne Bollati-Finnemann F6064        13/94   11:05       34:21
944   Amanda Stradt          F2529       87/232   11:05       34:21
945   Kelli Nitz             F2024       44/114   11:05       34:22
946   Jared Francis          M3034        43/68   11:05       34:22
947   Carlie Nelson          F2024       45/114   11:06       34:22
948   Cathy Byrne            F3539       86/223   11:06       34:23
949   Caralee Collins        F4044       70/198   11:06       34:23
950   Katie Thornborough     F5054       42/184   11:07       34:25
951   Ethan Luebbering       M2024        17/21   11:07       34:26
952   Erica Reinecke         F2529       88/232   11:07       34:26
953   Ashley Penske          F2529       89/232   11:07       34:26
954   Kelsey Kaasa           F1519        24/74   11:07       34:26
955   Michelle Decook        F4044       71/198   11:07       34:27
956   Kris Craddick          F5559       23/146   11:08       34:28
957   Cassi Ballweg          F2024       46/114   11:08       34:30
958   Corinne Heller         F2529       90/232   11:08       34:31
959   Payton Cassidy         M0114        33/59   11:08       34:31
960   Anna Seeley            F2024       47/114   11:08       34:31
961   Anna Enright           F3539       87/223   11:09       34:32
962   Kristen Crimmins       F4549       52/183   11:09       34:32
963   Stephanie Bohnert      F3034      110/221   11:09       34:32
964   Nancy Stover           F6064        14/94   11:09       34:33
965   Kris Davis             F5054       43/184   11:09       34:34
966   Hope Markin            F1519        25/74   11:10       34:35
967   Tracy Anderson         F2529       91/232   11:10       34:37
968   Kimberly Matter        F5559       24/146   11:11       34:38
969   Kelly Adamson          F4549       53/183   11:11       34:40
970   Jennifer Adamson       F4044       72/198   11:11       34:40
971   Cameren Felsman        M0114        34/59   11:12       34:41
972   Claudia Swyres         F1519        26/74   11:12       34:41
973   Jason Green            M3034        44/68   11:12       34:42
974   Scott Cullen           M4549        24/39   11:13       34:44
975   Julie Circello         F5559       25/146   11:13       34:44
976   Benjamin Lagrange      M4044        42/60   11:13       34:45
977   Karen Layman           F5559       26/146   11:13       34:46
978   Steffani Smith                        0/0   11:13       34:47
979   Kelly Miles            F3539       88/223   11:13       34:47
980   Jodi Creswell          F4549       54/183   11:14       34:49
981   Lorie Markin           F3034      111/221   11:14       34:49
982   Maggie Modica          F2024       48/114   11:15       34:50
983   Karen Bohnert          F3539       89/223   11:15       34:51
984   Heather Yackle         F3034      112/221   11:15       34:51
985   Amy Sill               F3539       90/223   11:16       34:54
986   Erica Osborne          F2024       49/114   11:16       34:55
987   Michelle Bower         F4044       73/198   11:17       34:57
988   Shanna Putnam Dibble   F2529       92/232   11:17       34:58
989   Alli Brinker           F1519        27/74   11:17       34:58
990   Kim Lawson             F3539       91/223   11:17       34:58
991   Josie Meyer            F0114        50/94   11:17       34:59
992   Melissa Esbaum         F4044       74/198   11:18       35:00
993   Fran Riley             M80UP          1/1   11:18       35:00
994   Emilie Heald           F3034      113/221   11:18       35:00
995   Michelle Lokenvitz     F4044       75/198   11:18       35:02
996   Kaitlynn Markowski     F2024       50/114   11:18       35:02
997   Mary Militello         F2024       51/114   11:18       35:02
998   Rachel Lorenzen        F3034      114/221   11:19       35:04
999   Valeri Calzia          F5559       27/146   11:19       35:04
1000  Cassandra Smith        F2024       52/114   11:19       35:04
1001  Mark Calzia            M5559        22/46   11:19       35:04
1002  Ava Satterfield        F0114        51/94   11:19       35:05
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1003  Kimberly Fuller        F4549       55/183   11:19       35:05
1004  Jorge Segoviano        M0114        35/59   11:19       35:05
1005  Morgan Ryan            F5054       44/184   11:20       35:07
1006  Bailey Nelson          F1519        28/74   11:20       35:08
1007  Anna Nagle             F0114        52/94   11:20       35:08
1008  Jeremy Moore           M3034        45/68   11:21       35:10
1009  Emma Nelson            F0114        53/94   11:21       35:11
1010  Mary Hurley            F4549       56/183   11:22       35:12
1011  Kay Mundt              F6064        15/94   11:22       35:12
1012  Debbie Crisci          F5559       28/146   11:22       35:12
1013  Reid Loy               M0114        36/59   11:22       35:13
1014  Julie Lemaster         F3034      115/221   11:22       35:13
1015  Jotham Povich          M3034        46/68   11:22       35:13
1016  Anastasia Nikolopoulos F4044       76/198   11:22       35:13
1017  Patricia Loy           F3539       92/223   11:22       35:13
1018  Ilias Nikolopoulos     M4044        43/60   11:22       35:14
1019  Cynthia Ryssemus       F5559       29/146   11:22       35:14
1020  Laura Mapes            F3034      116/221   11:22       35:14
1021  Harlene Mangan         F5054       45/184   11:23       35:16
1022  Molly Dotterer         F2529       93/232   11:23       35:16
1023  Susie Schaechter       F4549       57/183   11:23       35:18
1024  Joe Schaechter         M4549        25/39   11:24       35:18
1025  Laura Wriedt           F4549       58/183   11:24       35:19
1026  Mickala Jess           F4549       59/183   11:24       35:19
1027  Barbara Berg           F4044       77/198   11:24       35:21
1028  Katie Tinney           F3034      117/221   11:25       35:21
1029  Ashleigh Vanspeybroeck F2529       94/232   11:25       35:22
1030  Ashley Crider          F2529       95/232   11:25       35:22
1031  Sarah Jones            F2024       53/114   11:25       35:23
1032  Heather Crouch         F3539       93/223   11:25       35:23
1033  Carly Humphries        F2024       54/114   11:25       35:24
1034  Ally Willits           F2529       96/232   11:25       35:24
1035  Anita Vanthournout     F3539       94/223   11:26       35:26
1036  Eric Mail              M3034        47/68   11:26       35:27
1037  Deb Mail               F6064        16/94   11:27       35:27
1038  Kimberly Conrad        F3034      118/221   11:27       35:29
1039  Allison Myers          F4044       78/198   11:28       35:31
1040  Carol Osborne          F4549       60/183   11:28       35:31
1041  Rebecca Bradley        F2024       55/114   11:28       35:31
1042  Donna Kerres           F5559       30/146   11:28       35:32
1043  Brianne Berogan Myers  F3034      119/221   11:29       35:34
1044  Greg Myers             M3034        48/68   11:29       35:35
1045  Dennis Helstrom        M7074          2/9   11:29       35:36
1046  Beth Dalsing           F2024       56/114   11:30       35:39
1047  Ryan Van Cleve         M1519        25/26   11:31       35:41
1048  Kara Luett             F3539       95/223   11:31       35:42
1049  Tonia Taylor           F4044       79/198   11:31       35:42
1050  Courtney Hart          F0114        54/94   11:32       35:43
1051  Melinda Mazzocco       F4044       80/198   11:32       35:44
1052  Rayna Narvaez          F2529       97/232   11:32       35:45
1053  Amy McGovern           F4044       81/198   11:32       35:45
1054  Amy Komadino           F2024       57/114   11:32       35:45
1055  Mindy O'Melia          F3539       96/223   11:32       35:46
1056  Melissa Kelling        F2529       98/232   11:33       35:46
1057  Jeanne Carton          F6569         4/29   11:33       35:46
1058  Heidi Wulf             F3034      120/221   11:33       35:46
1059  Jennifer Hines         F4549       61/183   11:33       35:47
1060  Monica West            F1519        29/74   11:35       35:52
1061  Marilynne Lewis        F5054       46/184   11:35       35:55
1062  Laura McCreery         F3034      121/221   11:36       35:55
1063  Sarah Lewis            F2529       99/232   11:37       35:58
1064  Adam Jackson           M3034        49/68   11:37       35:58
1065  Sofia Ortiz            F3034      122/221   11:37       35:59
1066  J.R. Martin            M2024        18/21   11:37       35:59
1067  Brenna McGuire         F0114        55/94   11:37       36:00
1068  Hannah Dunk            F0114        56/94   11:37       36:00
1069  Jenny Bloomquist       F2529      100/232   11:37       36:00
1070  Anika Martin           F2024       58/114   11:37       36:00
1071  Barbara Vipond         F4044       82/198   11:37       36:01
1072  April Johnston         F4044       83/198   11:38       36:02
1073  Stephanie Sampiller    F3034      123/221   11:38       36:02
1074  Lindsey Newman         F2529      101/232   11:38       36:02
1075  John Pordon            M2529        49/64   11:38       36:04
1076  Michelle Straetker     F2529      102/232   11:38       36:04
1077  Megan Mock             F2529      103/232   11:38       36:04
1078  Juan Lopez             M2024        19/21   11:38       36:04
1079  Pamela Poulos          F5559       31/146   11:38       36:04
1080  Michael Murrens        M3034        50/68   11:39       36:05
1081  Michele Kipp           F5054       47/184   11:39       36:05
1082  Laura Genis            F2529      104/232   11:39       36:05
1083  Mary Kaster            F5054       48/184   11:39       36:06
1084  Kristine Murrens       F3034      124/221   11:39       36:06
1085  Jim Jackson            M3539        35/51   11:39       36:06
1086  Jennifer Dunk          F4044       84/198   11:39       36:07
1087  Judy Hartman           F5559       32/146   11:40       36:08
1088  Alisa Klein            F4044       85/198   11:40       36:09
1089  Shelly Hitt            F4044       86/198   11:41       36:14
1090  Amy Lindaas Condon     F2529      105/232   11:42       36:14
1091  Heather Terronez       F4044       87/198   11:42       36:14
1092  Kailyn Hennings        F1519        30/74   11:42       36:14
1093  Brianne Hennings       F1519        31/74   11:42       36:14
1094  Michelle McKeag        F3539       97/223   11:42       36:16
1095  Angie Andrae           F4549       62/183   11:43       36:18
1096  Kathleen A. Patterson  F6064        17/94   11:43       36:19
1097  Carol Hultquist        F5054       49/184   11:44       36:20
1098  Stephanie Anderson     F3539       98/223   11:44       36:21
1099  Carolyn Gustafson      F4549       63/183   11:44       36:21
1100  Diane Hudson           F3034      125/221   11:44       36:21
1101  Cara Johnson           F0114        57/94   11:44       36:22
1102  Krystal Yager          F3034      126/221   11:45       36:23
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1103  Janna Patten           F4044       88/198   11:45       36:24
1104  Rick Nagel             M6064        17/32   11:45       36:26
1105  Amy Kuhlman            F3539       99/223   11:45       36:26
1106  Jenny Dipple           F3539      100/223   11:46       36:27
1107  Terry Markin           M4044        44/60   11:46       36:28
1108  Carol Seitz            F7074         2/12   11:46       36:28
1109  Sarah Mason            F3539      101/223   11:46       36:28
1110  Jody Chaffee-Morton    F4549       64/183   11:47       36:30
1111  Angela Rauwolf         F1519        32/74   11:47       36:31
1112  Tammy Imel             F4549       65/183   11:47       36:32
1113  Marcia Hamilton        F4549       66/183   11:48       36:33
1114  Jennifer Rushton       F2024       59/114   11:48       36:34
1115  Amanda Wiseman         F2529      106/232   11:48       36:35
1116  Lisa Weber             F5054       50/184   11:48       36:35
1117  Genevieve Rudy         F3034      127/221   11:48       36:35
1118  Kelly Helmich          F2529      107/232   11:49       36:36
1119  Angela Prough          F3539      102/223   11:49       36:36
1120  Stephanie Schrader     F1519        33/74   11:49       36:37
1121  Suzanne Schrader       F4549       67/183   11:49       36:38
1122  Nicole Ince            F3539      103/223   11:49       36:38
1123  Susan Canaday Bormann  F4549       68/183   11:49       36:38
1124  Lisa Alderson          F4549       69/183   11:50       36:38
1125  Allison Samuelson      F2529      108/232   11:50       36:39
1126  Wendy Cline            F4044       89/198   11:51       36:43
1127  Courtney Bright        F1519        34/74   11:51       36:44
1128  Wendy Verdugo          F4549       70/183   11:53       36:49
1129  Susan Nelson           F4044       90/198   11:53       36:50
1130  Jenna Rokes            F2529      109/232   11:54       36:52
1131  Stacy Porter           F4044       91/198   11:55       36:55
1132  Britta Sindelar        F1519        35/74   11:55       36:57
1133  Kathy Heikes           F6064        18/94   11:55       36:57
1134  Holly Bruns            F3539      104/223   11:56       36:58
1135  Sarah Bognar           F3034      128/221   11:56       36:58
1136  Karrie Derudder        F3539      105/223   11:56       36:58
1137  Sarah Pacha            F3034      129/221   11:56       36:58
1138  Larry Kelley           M5559        23/46   11:56       36:59
1139  Erin Stuedemann        F3034      130/221   11:56       36:59
1140  Katie Crotty           F3539      106/223   11:56       37:00
1141  Cassie Ewert           F2529      110/232   11:57       37:01
1142  Rachael Damm           F3539      107/223   11:57       37:01
1143  Kelli Lofgren          F2529      111/232   11:57       37:01
1144  Anthony Johnson        M0114        37/59   11:57       37:01
1145  Jason Damm             M3539        36/51   11:57       37:02
1146  Andre Holsomback       F3034      131/221   11:57       37:03
1147  Danny Wiseman          M2529        50/64   11:58       37:04
1148  Amy McCalley           F2529      112/232   11:58       37:04
1149  Katie Howard           F3539      108/223   11:59       37:07
1150  Hanna Haynes           F3034      132/221   11:59       37:08
1151  Joy Povich             F2529      113/232   11:59       37:08
1152  Angela Marruffo        F3539      109/223   11:59       37:09
1153  Kari Seams             F3034      133/221   12:00       37:10
1154  Mary Storto            F5054       51/184   12:00       37:10
1155  Taylor Lane            F2024       60/114   12:00       37:12
1156  Diana Vasquez          F2529      114/232   12:01       37:13
1157  Rhett Schaefer         M0114        38/59   12:02       37:16
1158  Jill Wagner            F2529      115/232   12:02       37:16
1159  Ann Stein              F4044       92/198   12:02       37:16
1160  Beth Atkins            F4044       93/198   12:02       37:16
1161  Kristin Allexan        F2529      116/232   12:02       37:17
1162  Francie Perry          F3539      110/223   12:02       37:17
1163  Kelly Peeters          F3539      111/223   12:02       37:18
1164  Julie Neal             F4044       94/198   12:03       37:21
1165  Patrice Accola         F6064        19/94   12:04       37:22
1166  Karen E. Manning       F5054       52/184   12:04       37:23
1167  Veronica Benson        F5054       53/184   12:04       37:23
1168  Emily Ericson          F2529      117/232   12:04       37:24
1169  Kaleigh Dilley         F2529      118/232   12:04       37:25
1170  Jennifer Smithers      F3034      134/221   12:04       37:25
1171  Brandon Gustafson      M3539        37/51   12:05       37:26
1172  Whitney Mineck         F2529      119/232   12:05       37:27
1173  Rachel Gustafson       F3034      135/221   12:05       37:27
1174  Jamie Ezard            F4549       71/183   12:05       37:27
1175  Michelle Gitzen        F2529      120/232   12:06       37:28
1176  Jenny Hart             F4044       95/198   12:06       37:29
1177  Margie Schaefer        F6064        20/94   12:06       37:31
1178  Marisa Lopez           F1519        36/74   12:07       37:33
1179  Susan Pflederer        F5559       33/146   12:07       37:34
1180  Jim Dalton             M6569         8/18   12:08       37:34
1181  Melinda Mull           F4044       96/198   12:08       37:36
1182  Jasmin Ford            F3539      112/223   12:09       37:38
1183  Angie Nipper           F3539      113/223   12:09       37:38
1184  Michele Bright         F4549       72/183   12:09       37:39
1185  Meg Roth-Roffy         F3034      136/221   12:10       37:42
1186  Susan Beshears         F5054       54/184   12:12       37:47
1187  Kelsey Beshears        F2024       61/114   12:12       37:47
1188  Lisa Martin            F4549       73/183   12:12       37:47
1189  Ian Harrington         M4044        45/60   12:12       37:48
1190  Jaime McBride          F2529      121/232   12:13       37:51
1191  Michael Crane          M3034        51/68   12:13       37:52
1192  Francisca Aceviz       F2529      122/232   12:14       37:55
1193  Matthew Chumbley       M2529        51/64   12:15       37:56
1194  Gary Curtis            M4044        46/60   12:15       37:59
1195  Kayla Cordova          F2024       62/114   12:15       37:59
1196  Jennifer Curtis        F3034      137/221   12:16       37:59
1197  Crystal Smeltzer       F4044       97/198   12:16       37:59
1198  Dustin Daufeldt        M3034        52/68   12:16       38:00
1199  Josh Hermanson         M2529        52/64   12:16       38:00
1200  Jenifer Helms          F5054       55/184   12:16       38:02
1201  Sally Maloof           F6064        21/94   12:17       38:02
1202  Julia Mumma            F2529      123/232   12:17       38:02
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1203  Janet Osborne          F5559       34/146   12:17       38:03
1204  Mary Macumber Schmidt  F4549       74/183   12:17       38:03
1205  Rita Ehley             F6569         5/29   12:17       38:03
1206  Robin Hintze           F6064        22/94   12:18       38:06
1207  Jerri Garman           F4549       75/183   12:18       38:06
1208  Heather Haben          F3539      114/223   12:20       38:12
1209  Emma Olson             F0114        58/94   12:20       38:12
1210  Rose Ann Paarmann      F4549       76/183   12:20       38:13
1211  Melinda Rauwolf        F2529      124/232   12:20       38:13
1212  Heidi Valberg                         0/0   12:20       38:14
1213  Wayne Henrichs         M6064        18/32   12:21       38:16
1214  Vicki Techau           F4549       77/183   12:22       38:18
1215  Susan Daxon            F5559       35/146   12:22       38:19
1216  Lisa Mills             F5054       56/184   12:23       38:22
1217  Patricia Lewis         F3539      115/223   12:23       38:22
1218  Louise A Lorenzen      F6064        23/94   12:23       38:24
1219  Heather Beall          F4044       98/198   12:24       38:25
1220  Karlene Olson          F4549       78/183   12:24       38:27
1221  Adam Friedline         M2024        20/21   12:25       38:28
1222  Abbey Friedline        F2024       63/114   12:25       38:29
1223  Gabrielle Schaerli     F2024       64/114   12:25       38:29
1224  Brooke Krisher         F2024       65/114   12:25       38:29
1225  Lauryn Pearson         F2024       66/114   12:25       38:30
1226  Gina State             F4044       99/198   12:26       38:31
1227  Chasity Holmquist      F3539      116/223   12:26       38:31
1228  Dawn Moellenbeck       F5054       57/184   12:27       38:34
1229  Holly Humphrey         F3034      138/221   12:27       38:35
1230  Allen Bertsche         M4549        26/39   12:27       38:36
1231  Danya Carton           F4549       79/183   12:27       38:36
1232  Shelly Strause         F4549       80/183   12:27       38:36
1233  Christina Pagett       F3034      139/221   12:27       38:36
1234  Sarah Blanchard        F3034      140/221   12:27       38:36
1235  Ann Cheffer            F5054       58/184   12:28       38:37
1236  David Oliver           M5054        41/52   12:28       38:38
1237  Steve Aguilar          M4549        27/39   12:29       38:40
1238  Jennifer Krueger       F2024       67/114   12:29       38:41
1239  Rebecca Wolf           F2024       68/114   12:29       38:41
1240  Jennifer Korch         F3034      141/221   12:29       38:42
1241  Alison Ryley           F3034      142/221   12:30       38:44
1242  Erica Lowry            F4044      100/198   12:30       38:44
1243  Todd Gullickson        M3539        38/51   12:30       38:45
1244  Dora Gullickson        F3539      117/223   12:30       38:45
1245  Kimberly Bohannon      F3539      118/223   12:31       38:46
1246  Michael Bartlett       M5559        24/46   12:31       38:47
1247  Michelle Wells         F4044      101/198   12:31       38:47
1248  Lisa Kuffler           F4044      102/198   12:32       38:49
1249  Camille Schoeberl      F6569         6/29   12:32       38:49
1250  Debra Crowl            F5559       36/146   12:32       38:50
1251  Peggi Merchie          F5054       59/184   12:33       38:53
1252  Corinne Tate           F5054       60/184   12:33       38:53
1253  Michael Tharp          M6569         9/18   12:34       38:57
1254  Tracy Cunningham       F3539      119/223   12:35       38:58
1255  Tyler Nels             M0114        39/59   12:35       38:59
1256  Cassy Dewitt           F2024       69/114   12:37       39:04
1257  Chris Payne            F4549       81/183   12:37       39:04
1258  Spencer Hasselroth     M0114        40/59   12:37       39:05
1259  Tassy Johnson          F4044      103/198   12:37       39:06
1260  Tammy Ostert           F4044      104/198   12:37       39:07
1261  Jennifer Garnica       F3539      120/223   12:38       39:08
1262  Kamryn Luett           F0114        59/94   12:38       39:09
1263  Daniel Iwinski         M4044        47/60   12:38       39:09
1264  Alicia Teerlinck       F2529      125/232   12:39       39:11
1265  Rachel Weed            F3034      143/221   12:39       39:12
1266  Joe Buser              M3539        39/51   12:39       39:13
1267  Heather Harland        F3539      121/223   12:40       39:15
1268  Ann Jones              F4549       82/183   12:40       39:15
1269  Amanda Weber           F3034      144/221   12:40       39:16
1270  Ricardo Cardoso        M3034        53/68   12:41       39:17
1271  Deb Brandau            F5054       61/184   12:41       39:17
1272  Ashley McMeen          F2529      126/232   12:41       39:19
1273  Kayla Theofilis        F2024       70/114   12:41       39:19
1274  Melissa Aguilar        F4044      105/198   12:42       39:20
1275  Diane Geffers          F5054       62/184   12:42       39:21
1276  Renee Peek             F3539      122/223   12:42       39:22
1277  Amy Bromwell           F3539      123/223   12:42       39:22
1278  Tina'sha Dickey        F3539      124/223   12:42       39:22
1279  Stacy Anderson         F3539      125/223   12:42       39:22
1280  Deb Giesemann          F4549       83/183   12:43       39:24
1281  Jennifer Sondgeroth    F3539      126/223   12:43       39:25
1282  Patti Stevenson        F4044      106/198   12:43       39:25
1283  Samantha Evans         F2024       71/114   12:43       39:25
1284  Penney Klemmer         F3034      145/221   12:43       39:25
1285  Emily Atman            F2529      127/232   12:44       39:27
1286  Pamela Thompson        F5559       37/146   12:44       39:27
1287  Rod Smith              M6064        19/32   12:44       39:27
1288  Megan Keller           F2529      128/232   12:44       39:27
1289  Mehgin Lawrence        F2529      129/232   12:44       39:27
1290  Amber Moritz           F5559       38/146   12:44       39:28
1291  Nancy Kerr             F5559       39/146   12:44       39:28
1292  Marilyn Tillotson      F6064        24/94   12:45       39:30
1293  Gail Cavins            F5054       63/184   12:45       39:31
1294  Timothy Kaster         F5559       40/146   12:45       39:32
1295  Megan Uhrich           F1519        37/74   12:46       39:33
1296  Thomas Kramer          M0114        41/59   12:46       39:33
1297  Karen Uhrich           F4549       84/183   12:46       39:33
1298  Beth Loftin            F3539      127/223   12:46       39:34
1299  Deanna Glenn           F4044      107/198   12:47       39:36
1300  Christie Martin        F3539      128/223   12:47       39:36
1301  Rebecca Armstrong      F3034      146/221   12:48       39:38
1302  Madison Geffers        F2529      130/232   12:48       39:39
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1303  Brittany Winchell      F2529      131/232   12:48       39:39
1304  Erin Hanna             F3539      129/223   12:49       39:42
1305  Katy Murphy            F4044      108/198   12:49       39:43
1306  Abby Daufeldt          F3034      147/221   12:49       39:43
1307  Stephanie Goettsch     F3034      148/221   12:49       39:43
1308  Ronna Cameron          F4549       85/183   12:49       39:44
1309  Julianna Castro        F4549       86/183   12:51       39:50
1310  Debra Holloway         F5054       64/184   12:52       39:52
1311  Sheila Petty           F4549       87/183   12:52       39:52
1312  Devin Howard           M6064        20/32   12:55       40:00
1313  Sara Anderson          F2529      132/232   12:55       40:01
1314  Alexis Ryan            F0114        60/94   12:55       40:01
1315  Meagan Veatch          F2529      133/232   12:56       40:04
1316  Judy Beck              F5054       65/184   12:56       40:06
1317  Gabriel Goodrick       M3539        40/51   12:57       40:07
1318  Joshua Bucy            M3034        54/68   12:57       40:09
1319  Raquel Hernandez       F4549       88/183   12:57       40:09
1320  Ronald Kimler          M5559        25/46   12:58       40:09
1321  Paula Evans            F5054       66/184   12:58       40:12
1322  David Burnham          M4549        28/39   12:59       40:13
1323  Maggie Torrance        F0114        61/94   12:59       40:13
1324  Gary Taylor            M5559        26/46   12:59       40:13
1325  Faith Estes            F0114        62/94   12:59       40:13
1326  Katherine Douglas      F1519        38/74   12:59       40:14
1327  Tricia Oldsen          F4044      109/198   12:59       40:14
1328  Linnsey Leithner       F3539      130/223   12:59       40:15
1329  Julie Wheeler          F3539      131/223   13:00       40:16
1330  Madison Perry          F1519        39/74   13:00       40:16
1331  Karina Flores          F1519        40/74   13:00       40:16
1332  Emily Boyler           F2024       72/114   13:00       40:17
1333  Lisa Burden            F4549       89/183   13:01       40:21
1334  Larry Burden           M4044        48/60   13:02       40:22
1335  Forrest Krummel        M6064        21/32   13:02       40:22
1336  Debbie Kimbell         F6064        25/94   13:03       40:26
1337  Kathleen Trost         F6569         7/29   13:03       40:26
1338  Amanda Griffiths       F5054       67/184   13:03       40:27
1339  James Garnica          M4044        49/60   13:03       40:27
1340  Paula Sauceda          F5054       68/184   13:05       40:31
1341  Emily Hamilton         F1519        41/74   13:05       40:31
1342  Lynda Requet           F6064        26/94   13:05       40:34
1343  Machelle Haessler      F3539      132/223   13:06       40:36
1344  Ralph Valle            M5559        27/46   13:06       40:36
1345  Cathy Hart             F5559       41/146   13:06       40:36
1346  Erin Narby             F2529      134/232   13:06       40:37
1347  Lindsey Kuntz          F3539      133/223   13:07       40:40
1348  Pamela Creger          F6064        27/94   13:08       40:40
1349  Elizabeth Tobin        F4044      110/198   13:08       40:41
1350  Danielle Henricksen    F1519        42/74   13:08       40:41
1351  Miranda Metz           F1519        43/74   13:08       40:41
1352  Celeaciya Olvera       F0114        63/94   13:08       40:41
1353  Tj Francis             M2529        53/64   13:08       40:43
1354  Chris Myers            F5054       69/184   13:08       40:43
1355  Kelly Corbin           F3539      134/223   13:09       40:45
1356  Emma Anderson          F0114        64/94   13:10       40:48
1357  Kathryn Knox           F3539      135/223   13:11       40:51
1358  Elizabeth Schebler     F4044      111/198   13:12       40:53
1359  Sarah Greim            F3539      136/223   13:12       40:54
1360  Timothy Carr           M5559        28/46   13:13       40:57
1361  Dean Hasselroth        M5054        42/52   13:14       41:01
1362  Ian Markham            M3034        55/68   13:14       41:01
1363  Sara Hasselroth        F4044      112/198   13:14       41:01
1364  Kristin Luckstead      F2024       73/114   13:15       41:04
1365  Gennifer Zirkelbach    F2024       74/114   13:15       41:04
1366  Tamra Schadel          F5559       42/146   13:16       41:05
1367  Jennifer Weymouth      F3539      137/223   13:16       41:06
1368  Katie Duncan           F3539      138/223   13:16       41:06
1369  Sara Hawkins           F3034      149/221   13:16       41:07
1370  Stefani Brandau        F2024       75/114   13:16       41:08
1371  Margaret Wahl          F4044      113/198   13:17       41:09
1372  Jennifer Prior         F3034      150/221   13:17       41:09
1373  Kerin Bartscher        F4044      114/198   13:17       41:09
1374  Jennifer Baustian      F4044      115/198   13:17       41:11
1375  Kimberly Kelly         F3539      139/223   13:17       41:11
1376  Lisa Requet            F3034      151/221   13:18       41:11
1377  Heidi Barnes           F4044      116/198   13:18       41:12
1378  Laura Becker           F4044      117/198   13:18       41:12
1379  James Cox              M5054        43/52   13:18       41:12
1380  Dana Requet            F3034      152/221   13:18       41:13
1381  Kat Phillis            F4044      118/198   13:18       41:13
1382  Katie Hamilton         F2529      135/232   13:18       41:13
1383  Collin Arnold          M0114        42/59   13:19       41:14
1384  Daniel Arnold          M4044        50/60   13:19       41:16
1385  Margie Cain            F4549       90/183   13:19       41:16
1386  M. Joy Cain            F2529      136/232   13:19       41:16
1387  Amanda Walters         F3034      153/221   13:20       41:19
1388  Matt Sheehan           M2529        54/64   13:20       41:19
1389  Hunter Hendricksen     F1519        44/74   13:22       41:25
1390  Emmy Ehlers            F1519        45/74   13:22       41:25
1391  Claire Vanderginst     F1519        46/74   13:22       41:26
1392  Robyn Nelms            F0114        65/94   13:22       41:26
1393  Rama Avvaru            M4044        51/60   13:23       41:28
1394  Pauline Stauffer       F5054       70/184   13:23       41:29
1395  Mason Neil             M0114        43/59   13:23       41:29
1396  Matthew Neil           M4044        52/60   13:23       41:30
1397  Steve Hart             M4044        53/60   13:24       41:30
1398  Susan Oltman           F5559       43/146   13:24       41:31
1399  Whitney Gray           F2529      137/232   13:24       41:31
1400  Daniel Oltman          M6064        22/32   13:24       41:32
1401  Teal Vandamme          F2529      138/232   13:24       41:32
1402  Teresa Stabler         F4549       91/183   13:24       41:33
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1403  Emily Heninger         F2529      139/232   13:25       41:34
1404  Gail Heninger          F5559       44/146   13:25       41:34
1405  Jessica Emmerson       F3034      154/221   13:26       41:37
1406  Jessica Krapfl         F3539      140/223   13:27       41:41
1407  Toni Luber             F4044      119/198   13:27       41:41
1408  Sue Crampton           F5559       45/146   13:28       41:43
1409  Quint Early            M4549        29/39   13:28       41:44
1410  Gretel Hengst          F6064        28/94   13:30       41:49
1411  Philip Sepanski        M5054        44/52   13:31       41:52
1412  Kathy Quinn            F6064        29/94   13:33       42:00
1413  Kristin Early          F4549       92/183   13:33       42:00
1414  Amanda Chapnan         F3539      141/223   13:34       42:03
1415  Hayley Nelson          F0114        66/94   13:35       42:06
1416  Kristine Montenguise   F3034      155/221   13:36       42:07
1417  Kelly Kolker           F4549       93/183   13:36       42:08
1418  Kathleen Detombe       F4044      120/198   13:37       42:11
1419  Kimberly Herman        F3539      142/223   13:39       42:18
1420  Brad Carpenter         M4044        54/60   13:39       42:19
1421  Kim Kenneday           F5054       71/184   13:39       42:19
1422  Karen Coates           F5054       72/184   13:40       42:20
1423  Serina Carpenter       F1519        47/74   13:40       42:20
1424  Elizabeth Lira         F0114        67/94   13:41       42:26
1425  Helena Lira            F4044      121/198   13:42       42:26
1426  Molly Temming          F2529      140/232   13:43       42:31
1427  Jessi Meyer            F3034      156/221   13:44       42:32
1428  Lisa Johnson           F4549       94/183   13:44       42:33
1429  Susan Archer           F5559       46/146   13:44       42:35
1430  Amber Stock            F2529      141/232   13:45       42:35
1431  Shawna Cassidy         F3034      157/221   13:45       42:36
1432  Kimberly Rogers        F2024       76/114   13:45       42:36
1433  Dylan Baustian         M0114        44/59   13:46       42:38
1434  Timarie Proctor        F3034      158/221   13:46       42:39
1435  Lisa Weimar            F3539      143/223   13:46       42:39
1436  Jennifer Sutton        F3034      159/221   13:46       42:39
1437  Joanne Pryor           F5559       47/146   13:48       42:45
1438  Mj Overberg Goodrick   F4549       95/183   13:48       42:45
1439  Brenda Sheehan         F5054       73/184   13:48       42:47
1440  Maria Tyson            F2529      142/232   13:49       42:48
1441  Kellie Sperry          F2529      143/232   13:49       42:48
1442  Laurie Hughes          F5054       74/184   13:49       42:48
1443  Julie Ivory            F4044      122/198   13:49       42:49
1444  Elizabeth Saelens      F6064        30/94   13:49       42:49
1445  Sydney Nelson          F0114        68/94   13:49       42:50
1446  Matt Nelson            M3539        41/51   13:50       42:50
1447  Renee Engelsen         F5559       48/146   13:51       42:54
1448  Gary Engelsen          M7074          3/9   13:51       42:56
1449  Regan Cahalan          M3539        42/51   13:52       42:57
1450  Nicole Libby           F2529      144/232   13:53       43:02
1451  Allison Reilly         F2529      145/232   13:54       43:03
1452  Emma Petri             F1519        48/74   13:54       43:05
1453  Paula Maddox           F5559       49/146   13:54       43:06
1454  Cindy Veber            F5054       75/184   13:55       43:07
1455  Joann Berg             F5559       50/146   13:55       43:07
1456  Diana Wallace          F6064        31/94   13:55       43:08
1457  Cris Steinert          F3539      144/223   13:55       43:08
1458  Briana Goethals        F3539      145/223   13:55       43:08
1459  Dianne Egan            F5054       76/184   13:55       43:09
1460  Lisa Volk              F4549       96/183   13:55       43:09
1461  Laney Krebs            F0114        69/94   13:56       43:09
1462  Melinda Thompson       F5054       77/184   13:56       43:09
1463  Jean Douglas           F6064        32/94   13:57       43:14
1464  Pat Held               F7074         3/12   13:57       43:15
1465  Cheryl Morris          F6064        33/94   13:57       43:15
1466  Casey Rumler           M3034        56/68   13:58       43:17
1467  Eric Sefton            M4044        55/60   13:58       43:18
1468  Matt Klauer            M3539        43/51   13:59       43:20
1469  Anna Johnson           F2024       77/114   14:00       43:22
1470  Ashton Timm            M0114        45/59   14:01       43:26
1471  Shelly Harmsen-Gonda   F3539      146/223   14:01       43:26
1472  Pam Kistner            F3034      160/221   14:02       43:28
1473  Tracy Lagrange         F4044      123/198   14:02       43:29
1474  Tammy Aring            F3034      161/221   14:02       43:30
1475  Barbara Cole           F5054       78/184   14:03       43:32
1476  Amy Bickle             F2024       78/114   14:03       43:32
1477  Mindy Brown            F2529      146/232   14:03       43:32
1478  Becky Schlouch         F5054       79/184   14:03       43:32
1479  Ann Danner             F4044      124/198   14:03       43:33
1480  Gina Jones             F4549       97/183   14:04       43:37
1481  Annette Williams       F6064        34/94   14:08       43:47
1482  Donna Hafner           F5054       80/184   14:08       43:47
1483  Heather Logsdon        F2529      147/232   14:09       43:50
1484  Jamey Fah              M3539        44/51   14:09       43:50
1485  Lyndi Lemay            F2529      148/232   14:09       43:51
1486  Patty Colburn          F5054       81/184   14:09       43:51
1487  Leslie Rohret          F4549       98/183   14:10       43:53
1488  Helen Kruse            F6569         8/29   14:10       43:53
1489  Michelle Cousineau     F2529      149/232   14:12       44:01
1490  Sarah Kramer           F2529      150/232   14:13       44:02
1491  Veronica Anderson      F1519        49/74   14:13       44:02
1492  Crystal Pancrazio      F3034      162/221   14:13       44:03
1493  Aubree Norton          F3539      147/223   14:14       44:05
1494  Sandy Swanson          F5559       51/146   14:14       44:06
1495  Gina Townsend          F4044      125/198   14:14       44:07
1496  Jenel Nels             F3539      148/223   14:14       44:07
1497  Lisa Olson             F3539      149/223   14:14       44:08
1498  Kurt Miner             M4044        56/60   14:15       44:09
1499  Emily Olson            F0114        70/94   14:15       44:09
1500  Jennifer Puetz         F3539      150/223   14:15       44:09
1501  Malinda Haywood        F3539      151/223   14:15       44:09
1502  Michelle Menke         F4549       99/183   14:15       44:09
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1503  Tess Burken            F3539      152/223   14:15       44:09
1504  Marybeth Wood          F6064        35/94   14:15       44:09
1505  Katie Sturmer          F0114        71/94   14:16       44:12
1506  Brett Nichols          M4549        30/39   14:17       44:17
1507  Aleyna Nichols         F0114        72/94   14:18       44:17
1508  Laura Estes            F4044      126/198   14:18       44:18
1509  Cheryl Carpita         F4044      127/198   14:18       44:19
1510  Suzanne Thunstedt      F4044      128/198   14:18       44:19
1511  Karen Conrad           F3034      163/221   14:18       44:20
1512  Marla Moore            F6064        36/94   14:20       44:24
1513  Jared Fleck            M3539        45/51   14:20       44:24
1514  Pat Brasseur           F5559       52/146   14:21       44:28
1515  Amber Forster          F3034      164/221   14:22       44:30
1516  Lori Pappas            F4549      100/183   14:22       44:31
1517  Sarah Diiorio          F2529      151/232   14:23       44:35
1518  Angela Normoyle        F4549      101/183   14:24       44:37
1519  Leah Dodd              F4549      102/183   14:24       44:37
1520  Katie Crawford         F2529      152/232   14:24       44:38
1521  Amanda Sullivan        F2529      153/232   14:24       44:39
1522  Matt Wadlow            M4549        31/39   14:25       44:40
1523  Colleen McGuinty       F4549      103/183   14:25       44:40
1524  Susan Siltman          F6064        37/94   14:25       44:40
1525  Marie Grigsby          F7579          1/5   14:25       44:41
1526  Sara White             F3034      165/221   14:25       44:41
1527  Louise Ramirez         F5559       53/146   14:27       44:47
1528  Vic Quinn              M6569        10/18   14:28       44:49
1529  Ali Mangelsdorf        F2024       79/114   14:28       44:49
1530  Angela Blair           F3034      166/221   14:29       44:53
1531  Beth Bryant            F5054       82/184   14:29       44:53
1532  Alexis Bryant          F2529      154/232   14:29       44:54
1533  Sarah Engstrom         F3034      167/221   14:30       44:55
1534  Gary Bryant            M5054        45/52   14:30       44:55
1535  Amanda Curless         F3034      168/221   14:30       44:56
1536  Holly Espe             F3539      153/223   14:30       44:56
1537  Beth Haller            F5054       83/184   14:30       44:56
1538  Sara Kelly             F2529      155/232   14:30       44:56
1539  Karen Crawford         F6064        38/94   14:30       44:57
1540  Erin Johnson           F2024       80/114   14:31       44:58
1541  Brenda Woody           F6569         9/29   14:32       45:02
1542  Kathy Schradeya        F6064        39/94   14:32       45:04
1543  Kathee Weintraut       F5559       54/146   14:33       45:04
1544  Kylie Spiegel          F1519        50/74   14:33       45:05
1545  Jan Grevas             F6064        40/94   14:33       45:06
1546  Lane Keller            F6064        41/94   14:34       45:07
1547  Megan Randall          F1519        51/74   14:34       45:08
1548  Randall Keller         M6064        23/32   14:34       45:08
1549  Karen McCreary         F4549      104/183   14:40       45:27
1550  Davia Gallup           F6064        42/94   14:40       45:27
1551  John Hobbs             M7074          4/9   14:40       45:28
1552  Sara Klauer            F3539      154/223   14:41       45:29
1553  Joe Rennert            M2529        55/64   14:41       45:30
1554  Jerry Lee              M5559        29/46   14:41       45:31
1555  Erin N Rennert         F2529      156/232   14:41       45:31
1556  Bridget Maher          F2024       81/114   14:42       45:32
1557  Clay Farebrother       M5559        30/46   14:42       45:34
1558  Niki Zrostlik          F3539      155/223   14:43       45:35
1559  Greg Cable             M5054        46/52   14:43       45:36
1560  Beth Lokenvitz         F4549      105/183   14:44       45:38
1561  Barb Wier              F5054       84/184   14:44       45:40
1562  Susan Smith            F3539      156/223   14:44       45:41
1563  Donna Dennis           F5054       85/184   14:46       45:45
1564  Kathy Schlue           F5559       55/146   14:46       45:47
1565  Don McLean             M7074          5/9   14:47       45:48
1566  Kelly Schneckloth      F5054       86/184   14:49       45:54
1567  Erin Davis             F5054       87/184   14:49       45:55
1568  Cynthia Quinn Smith    F6064        43/94   14:49       45:55
1569  Susan Lee              F5559       56/146   14:49       45:55
1570  Mardi Burmeister       F5559       57/146   14:49       45:56
1571  Kelly Meyer            F5054       88/184   14:51       46:01
1572  Angie Bodine           F3539      157/223   14:51       46:01
1573  Teresa Wilcox          F5054       89/184   14:51       46:01
1574  Nicole Garmany         F3539      158/223   14:51       46:01
1575  Lauren Evans           F3034      169/221   14:51       46:02
1576  Ashley Miller          F2024       82/114   14:52       46:04
1577  Elisabeth Paul         F1519        52/74   14:52       46:05
1578  Greta Long             F1519        53/74   14:53       46:06
1579  Christine Mahieu       F5054       90/184   14:53       46:07
1580  Ruthann Tobey-Brown    F6064        44/94   14:53       46:07
1581  Judy Wagschal          F4549      106/183   14:53       46:08
1582  Sandra Leif            F5054       91/184   14:53       46:08
1583  Becki Wagschal         F3034      170/221   14:53       46:08
1584  Maria Mays             F2529      157/232   14:54       46:09
1585  Denise Timmerman       F5054       92/184   14:54       46:09
1586  Chris Warner           F4044      129/198   14:54       46:10
1587  John Bruce             M5559        31/46   14:54       46:10
1588  Jennifer Little        F3034      171/221   14:54       46:10
1589  Martha Petri           F4549      107/183   14:55       46:13
1590  Lisa McFarland         F5559       58/146   14:55       46:14
1591  Kate Metcalf           F3034      172/221   14:55       46:14
1592  Linda Woner            F6064        45/94   14:55       46:14
1593  Brianna Wegmann        F1519        54/74   14:56       46:15
1594  Jennifer King          F3539      159/223   14:56       46:16
1595  Mike Wegmann           M4549        32/39   14:56       46:16
1596  Kaylie Rowe            F4044      130/198   14:57       46:18
1597  Dennise Weyman         F4549      108/183   14:57       46:19
1598  Cathy Weis             F4549      109/183   14:57       46:20
1599  Amy Vansickle          F4549      110/183   14:57       46:20
1600  Betty Disterhoft       F5559       59/146   14:57       46:21
1601  Lori Heimendinger      F4549      111/183   14:57       46:21
1602  Linda Tank             F6064        46/94   14:57       46:21
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1603  Mindy King             F5559       60/146   14:57       46:21
1604  Carol Crane            F4549      112/183   14:58       46:22
1605  Stacy Voelliger        F5054       93/184   14:58       46:22
1606  Grace Davidson         F0114        73/94   14:58       46:23
1607  Kimberlie McLuckie     F4549      113/183   15:00       46:30
1608  Thomas Hutchinson      M2529        56/64   15:01       46:32
1609  Gregory Wales          M6064        24/32   15:01       46:32
1610  Silvia Esparza         F4044      131/198   15:02       46:34
1611  Gina Riner             F5054       94/184   15:02       46:35
1612  Laura Wicks            F2529      158/232   15:02       46:35
1613  Wendy Bradley          F5559       61/146   15:02       46:36
1614  Deborah Manninen       F5559       62/146   15:05       46:45
1615  Lori Harvey            F4549      114/183   15:05       46:46
1616  Judy Wieskamp          F5559       63/146   15:06       46:46
1617  Linda Lueders          F5559       64/146   15:07       46:51
1618  Yvonne Bonick          F5559       65/146   15:07       46:52
1619  Susan Laird            F6064        47/94   15:09       46:56
1620  Kathy Young            F5559       66/146   15:09       46:57
1621  Susie Causemaker       F5054       95/184   15:09       46:58
1622  Kim Naert              F5054       96/184   15:10       46:59
1623  Dawn Suhr              F4549      115/183   15:10       46:59
1624  Lori Dixon             F5054       97/184   15:10       46:59
1625  Katelyn Velazquez      F3034      173/221   15:10       46:59
1626  Brianne Ferrell        F3539      160/223   15:10       47:00
1627  Katie Laleman          F3539      161/223   15:10       47:00
1628  Judith Brotherton      F7074         4/12   15:13       47:09
1629  Lori Nelson            F3034      174/221   15:14       47:11
1630  Amy Leuenhagen         F3539      162/223   15:14       47:12
1631  Shonna Paulsen         F3539      163/223   15:14       47:12
1632  Rebecca Brown          F3034      175/221   15:14       47:12
1633  Joanna Fisk            F5054       98/184   15:14       47:12
1634  Michael Hunter         M5054        47/52   15:14       47:13
1635  Vicky Diamond          F4549      116/183   15:14       47:13
1636  Anne Hunter            F5054       99/184   15:14       47:13
1637  Lindsay Asta           F2529      159/232   15:15       47:15
1638  Judi Anseeuw           F7074         5/12   15:15       47:16
1639  Carissa Latham         F2024       83/114   15:15       47:17
1640  Nikki Sailor           F4044      132/198   15:16       47:20
1641  Barbara Lowe           F6064        48/94   15:17       47:20
1642  Karen Ambort           F4549      117/183   15:17       47:21
1643  Linda Selby            F5054      100/184   15:17       47:23
1644  Hanna Dodd             F1519        55/74   15:18       47:23
1645  Kate Normoyle          F1519        56/74   15:18       47:23
1646  Penny Jacobi           F6064        49/94   15:18       47:24
1647  Dave Day               M7074          6/9   15:19       47:29
1648  Kristen Grchan         F2529      160/232   15:20       47:32
1649  Allison Antolik        F0114        74/94   15:21       47:34
1650  Laurie Conard          F5559       67/146   15:23       47:39
1651  Debra Robinson         F5559       68/146   15:24       47:43
1652  Claire Chouinard       F2024       84/114   15:24       47:44
1653  Veronica Whan          F4044      133/198   15:24       47:45
1654  Madeline Blind         F4044      134/198   15:24       47:45
1655  Avery Hasselroth       F1519        57/74   15:25       47:45
1656  Sara Ryner             F4044      135/198   15:25       47:45
1657  Lu Olson               F6569        10/29   15:26       47:48
1658  Shannon Scheckel       F4044      136/198   15:26       47:50
1659  Margaret Wentworth     F6064        50/94   15:26       47:50
1660  Bill Olson             M6064        25/32   15:26       47:50
1661  Ronda Arnold           F4044      137/198   15:27       47:52
1662  Yvonne Spoon           F3034      176/221   15:27       47:53
1663  Mary Lou Williams      F5054      101/184   15:27       47:54
1664  Lori Bruning           F5559       69/146   15:27       47:54
1665  Kelly Sheffler         F4044      138/198   15:28       47:57
1666  Tammy Purcell          F4044      139/198   15:28       47:57
1667  Anna Perez             F3034      177/221   15:29       47:58
1668  Kathryn Koster         F5559       70/146   15:29       47:59
1669  Carol Aden             F5054      102/184   15:29       47:59
1670  Terah Baldwin          F3034      178/221   15:29       48:00
1671  Gretchen Cluff         F6064        51/94   15:29       48:00
1672  Rose Scheper           F5559       71/146   15:30       48:03
1673  Melody Oswald          F4549      118/183   15:30       48:03
1674  Angela Joers           F5054      103/184   15:30       48:03
1675  Lori Meighan           F5054      104/184   15:31       48:04
1676  Victoria Perk          F5054      105/184   15:31       48:04
1677  Danae Krutzfeldt       F3539      164/223   15:31       48:05
1678  Karla Lee              F6569        11/29   15:31       48:06
1679  Karen Johnson          F6569        12/29   15:31       48:06
1680  John Korch             M3034        57/68   15:31       48:06
1681  Janet Meyer            F5054      106/184   15:32       48:07
1682  Rosalynn Ehteshami-Afs F2024       85/114   15:34       48:15
1683  Patricia Keith         F4044      140/198   15:35       48:16
1684  Jamie Wyatt            F3539      165/223   15:35       48:16
1685  Doris McManus          F2024       86/114   15:35       48:17
1686  Ethan Kilcoin          M0114        46/59   15:35       48:18
1687  Samantha Smith         F2529      161/232   15:36       48:19
1688  Sarah Markham          F3034      179/221   15:36       48:20
1689  Angie Mueller          F3034      180/221   15:37       48:22
1690  Vicki Laud             F6064        52/94   15:37       48:23
1691  Chris Mueller          F5054      107/184   15:37       48:24
1692  Gail Mueller           F5559       72/146   15:37       48:24
1693  Connie Harris          F4044      141/198   15:38       48:28
1694  Lori Wedig             F4549      119/183   15:38       48:28
1695  Tracy Montenguise      F5054      108/184   15:39       48:31
1696  Brooke Hendrickx       F3034      181/221   15:40       48:32
1697  Jenny Geis             F4044      142/198   15:40       48:32
1698  Brenda Montenguise     F5559       73/146   15:40       48:32
1699  Michelle Simms         F3034      182/221   15:40       48:34
1700  Susy Ramirez           F6064        53/94   15:41       48:36
1701  Melissa Miner          F4549      120/183   15:42       48:38
1702  Erin Thompson          F4549      121/183   15:42       48:38
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1703  Richard Farwell        M5559        32/46   15:42       48:39
1704  Cindy Kreinbring       F5559       74/146   15:43       48:41
1705  Debra Coulter          F4549      122/183   15:44       48:46
1706  Karen Kline-Jerome     F5559       75/146   15:44       48:46
1707  Chris Jerome           M5559        33/46   15:44       48:46
1708  Giovanna Davila        F3539      166/223   15:45       48:47
1709  Noel Bush              F3034      183/221   15:45       48:50
1710  Holly Paul             F5054      109/184   15:46       48:51
1711  Daniel Davila          M3034        58/68   15:47       48:53
1712  Lucienne Wells         F5054      110/184   15:47       48:56
1713  Margaret Benoy         F6064        54/94   15:47       48:56
1714  Brenda Whitney         F5054      111/184   15:47       48:56
1715  Alex Janoski           M2529        57/64   15:48       48:57
1716  Laura Light            F2529      162/232   15:48       48:58
1717  Karyn Taylor           F2529      163/232   15:48       48:59
1718  Daniel Paul            M5559        34/46   15:49       49:01
1719  Jacquelyn Benningfield F3539      167/223   15:49       49:01
1720  Jan Chisholm           F5054      112/184   15:49       49:01
1721  Jim Taylor             M5559        35/46   15:50       49:05
1722  Jeni Isbell            F3539      168/223   15:51       49:06
1723  Laurie Taylor          F5054      113/184   15:51       49:06
1724  Allison Beck           F4044      143/198   15:52       49:09
1725  Stephanie Hart         F0114        75/94   15:53       49:13
1726  Yolanda Wynes          F5054      114/184   15:53       49:13
1727  Sarah Thomas           F3539      169/223   15:53       49:14
1728  Rita Hart              F4044      144/198   15:53       49:14
1729  Denise Gidel           F5559       76/146   15:54       49:15
1730  Stacey Moon            F5054      115/184   15:55       49:18
1731  Ashley Moon            F2024       87/114   15:55       49:19
1732  Allison Behnke         F2529      164/232   15:55       49:20
1733  Karen Behnke           F5054      116/184   15:55       49:21
1734  Hannah Sundwall        F2024       88/114   15:56       49:21
1735  Anna Moorhead          F2024       89/114   15:56       49:22
1736  Dara Wegman-Geedey     F5054      117/184   15:56       49:23
1737  Aislinn Geedey         F0114        76/94   15:56       49:24
1738  Susan Siltman          F6064        55/94   15:57       49:26
1739  Jennifer Felsman       F4044      145/198   15:58       49:29
1740  Allison McClimon       F3539      170/223   15:58       49:29
1741  Peggy Parchert         F4549      123/183   15:58       49:29
1742  Karen Scott            F5054      118/184   15:58       49:29
1743  Sandy Wyckoff          F4044      146/198   15:58       49:29
1744  Michelle Miers         F4549      124/183   15:58       49:30
1745  Teri Dibbern           F2529      165/232   15:58       49:30
1746  Jennifer Wilkinson     F3034      184/221   15:59       49:31
1747  Danielle Klonica       F2024       90/114   15:59       49:32
1748  Shari Gowdy            F5054      119/184   15:59       49:33
1749  Emmalea Benningfield   F0114        77/94   16:00       49:34
1750  Irene Declercq         F6569        13/29   16:00       49:36
1751  Kristina Rowell        F6064        56/94   16:00       49:36
1752  Jill Hopkins           F5559       77/146   16:01       49:37
1753  James Graf             M3034        59/68   16:01       49:37
1754  Jill Nelson            F5559       78/146   16:01       49:38
1755  Don Behrens            M6064        26/32   16:01       49:38
1756  Heather White          F2529      166/232   16:01       49:38
1757  Angela Markham         F3034      185/221   16:01       49:39
1758  Jennifer Johnson       F3539      171/223   16:01       49:40
1759  Rick White             M2529        58/64   16:02       49:40
1760  Emmanuel Raya          M0114        47/59   16:02       49:42
1761  Nancy Goldsmith        F6064        57/94   16:03       49:44
1762  Mary Lohman            F5559       79/146   16:03       49:44
1763  Lisa Heber             F5054      120/184   16:03       49:45
1764  Mary Richards          F6064        58/94   16:04       49:46
1765  Amanda Behning         F4549      125/183   16:04       49:47
1766  Nicole Besse           F3539      172/223   16:04       49:47
1767  Tiffany Cox            F4044      147/198   16:05       49:49
1768  Lorraine Meier         F4549      126/183   16:05       49:49
1769  Ross Meier             M5559        36/46   16:05       49:49
1770  Missy McCubbin         F5054      121/184   16:05       49:49
1771  Olivia McCubbin        F0114        78/94   16:05       49:49
1772  Debbie Feeney          F5054      122/184   16:05       49:49
1773  Pam Nietzel            F4549      127/183   16:05       49:51
1774  Lynn Fox               F4549      128/183   16:05       49:51
1775  Kelly Bloomer          F4549      129/183   16:06       49:52
1776  Cheryl Simmons         F4044      148/198   16:06       49:53
1777  Cathy Bermel           F5054      123/184   16:06       49:53
1778  Lori Dietrich          F5054      124/184   16:06       49:54
1779  Monica Lineburg        F3539      173/223   16:06       49:54
1780  Laurie Catour          F5559       80/146   16:06       49:55
1781  Rhonda Pannier         F4549      130/183   16:06       49:55
1782  Amy Lenninger          F4044      149/198   16:07       49:57
1783  Dana Schrader          F2529      167/232   16:08       50:00
1784  Ronald Rogers          M6569        11/18   16:08       50:00
1785  Carrie Mail            F2529      168/232   16:09       50:01
1786  Denise Kelly           F5559       81/146   16:09       50:01
1787  Jenay Lindsey          F3034      186/221   16:09       50:02
1788  Clarence Seymour       M6064        27/32   16:10       50:04
1789  Caitlin Eyth           F2529      169/232   16:10       50:06
1790  Jackie Eyth            F5559       82/146   16:10       50:07
1791  Connie Capper          F4549      131/183   16:12       50:13
1792  Melissa Leonard        F3539      174/223   16:12       50:13
1793  Marcia King            F6064        59/94   16:13       50:14
1794  Jackie Wright          F4549      132/183   16:13       50:14
1795  Barbara Staken         F3539      175/223   16:13       50:14
1796  Doug Riel              M6569        12/18   16:13       50:15
1797  Kathleen Farrell       F6569        14/29   16:13       50:15
1798  Kim Asmussen           F5054      125/184   16:14       50:20
1799  Eric Royse             M4044        57/60   16:15       50:22
1800  Jena Wehmhoefer        F2529      170/232   16:15       50:22
1801  Mary Royse             F4044      150/198   16:15       50:22
1802  Katie Cecchinelli      F2529      171/232   16:15       50:22
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1803  Debbie McLees          F6569        15/29   16:16       50:25
1804  Joann Weitz            F4549      133/183   16:16       50:26
1805  Donald Yoeckel         M5559        37/46   16:16       50:26
1806  Tracy Kurzeja          F4549      134/183   16:17       50:26
1807  Michael Muller         M3034        60/68   16:17       50:26
1808  Kaylena Murphy         F2024       91/114   16:17       50:26
1809  Jennifer Kingery       F4044      151/198   16:17       50:27
1810  Sally Christophersen   F5559       83/146   16:17       50:27
1811  Andrea Grupe           F5054      126/184   16:17       50:27
1812  Molly Muller           F3034      187/221   16:17       50:27
1813  Elizabeth Riley        F4549      135/183   16:17       50:28
1814  Wayne Fender           M6064        28/32   16:18       50:32
1815  Sandy Boehm            F5054      127/184   16:18       50:32
1816  Dawn Wilkinson         F4549      136/183   16:19       50:35
1817  Danette Minks          F5054      128/184   16:19       50:35
1818  Sandy Lomoro           F5559       84/146   16:20       50:36
1819  Jill Volkens           F5559       85/146   16:20       50:36
1820  Sharon Suss            F6569        16/29   16:20       50:37
1821  Marylou Witherspoon    F5559       86/146   16:20       50:37
1822  Theresa Anderson       F5559       87/146   16:21       50:40
1823  Marcy Hyder            F4549      137/183   16:21       50:40
1824  Amy Jones              F3034      188/221   16:21       50:41
1825  Nicole Jones           F2529      172/232   16:21       50:41
1826  Jeri Knickelbein       F5054      129/184   16:22       50:42
1827  Rachel Miller          F2529      173/232   16:22       50:43
1828  Deb Talbot             F5054      130/184   16:22       50:43
1829  Kurt Sturmer           M4044        58/60   16:22       50:43
1830  Jennifer Moyer         F4044      152/198   16:22       50:44
1831  Nettie Fogel           F4549      138/183   16:22       50:44
1832  Anna Sturmer           F0114        79/94   16:22       50:44
1833  Jody Sturmer           F4044      153/198   16:23       50:46
1834  Jolene Whittemore      F5559       88/146   16:23       50:47
1835  Marianne Whitmer       F6064        60/94   16:23       50:47
1836  Kara Fuller            F3539      176/223   16:25       50:51
1837  Katie Kester           F3034      189/221   16:25       50:52
1838  Paula Ryan             F7579          2/5   16:25       50:52
1839  Adam Hyder             M0114        48/59   16:25       50:52
1840  Marjorie Stapleton     F7074         6/12   16:25       50:53
1841  Pamela Moore           F6064        61/94   16:25       50:53
1842  Angeline Graff         F5054      131/184   16:26       50:56
1843  Tammy Cox              F5054      132/184   16:27       50:59
1844  Ann Carothers          F4044      154/198   16:27       50:59
1845  Marcia Harl            F5559       89/146   16:29       51:04
1846  Elizabeth McDonald                    0/0   16:29       51:04
1847  Lauren Chase           F2024       92/114   16:29       51:05
1848  Amber Cashen           F2529      174/232   16:29       51:05
1849  Tracy Robinson         F5054      133/184   16:30       51:08
1850  Amy Graf               F2529      175/232   16:31       51:10
1851  Javier Perez           M3539        46/51   16:31       51:11
1852  Tina Ganzer            F5054      134/184   16:31       51:12
1853  Teresa Perez           F4044      155/198   16:31       51:12
1854  Chris Pitcher          M3539        47/51   16:32       51:13
1855  Abigail Pitcher        F3539      177/223   16:32       51:13
1856  Aeris Smith            F1519        58/74   16:32       51:13
1857  Maegan Neil            F0114        80/94   16:32       51:15
1858  Molly Hetzler          F4549      139/183   16:32       51:15
1859  Cindy Cullen           F4549      140/183   16:32       51:15
1860  Amber Hoyt             F3034      190/221   16:33       51:17
1861  John Hoyt              M5054        48/52   16:33       51:18
1862  Stephanie Hoyt         F3539      178/223   16:33       51:18
1863  Julie Cremer           F5054      135/184   16:35       51:23
1864  Jamie Christophersen   F4044      156/198   16:35       51:23
1865  Allyson Davidson       F4044      157/198   16:35       51:23
1866  Gretchen McLaughlin    F4549      141/183   16:35       51:24
1867  Michelle Lewis         F5054      136/184   16:35       51:24
1868  Carli Larson           F2529      176/232   16:35       51:25
1869  Jo Freeman             F5054      137/184   16:35       51:25
1870  Skylar Markin          F0114        81/94   16:35       51:25
1871  Neonia Wick-Markin     F3539      179/223   16:36       51:25
1872  Christine Miclot       F5054      138/184   16:36       51:26
1873  Penny Dawson           F4549      142/183   16:36       51:27
1874  Kathleen S Langdon     F4549      143/183   16:36       51:27
1875  Amy Wolfe              F3539      180/223   16:36       51:28
1876  Gina Wolfe             F4549      144/183   16:36       51:28
1877  Isabella Dawson        F0114        82/94   16:36       51:28
1878  Sheri Nugent           F6064        62/94   16:36       51:28
1879  Julie Lawrence         F5054      139/184   16:37       51:29
1880  Keith Cavanagh         M5054        49/52   16:37       51:29
1881  Lory Cavanagh          F5054      140/184   16:37       51:30
1882  Anji Neil              F3539      181/223   16:37       51:30
1883  Maggie Schoonmaker     F4044      158/198   16:37       51:31
1884  Kate Parisot           F4549      145/183   16:37       51:31
1885  Shannon Parisot        F1519        59/74   16:37       51:31
1886  Rita Carlson           F5054      141/184   16:38       51:34
1887  Joan Larson            F5559       90/146   16:38       51:34
1888  Rosemary Roberts       F3034      191/221   16:39       51:35
1889  Ashley Abrahamson      F2529      177/232   16:39       51:35
1890  Sharon Trier           F6064        63/94   16:39       51:35
1891  Jody Irby              F5054      142/184   16:41       51:41
1892  Kay Borota             F5054      143/184   16:42       51:44
1893  Shelly Borota          F4044      159/198   16:42       51:44
1894  Deb Valkenaar          F5054      144/184   16:42       51:47
1895  Jean Giles             F6064        64/94   16:43       51:48
1896  Terra Blint            F3539      182/223   16:43       51:49
1897  Jessica Harris         F2024       93/114   16:43       51:49
1898  Kathleen Tritt         F6064        65/94   16:43       51:49
1899  Linda Andrews          F6064        66/94   16:43       51:50
1900  Theresa Rock           F5559       91/146   16:44       51:50
1901  Cindy Larson           F6064        67/94   16:44       51:50
1902  Darla Spencer          F4549      146/183   16:44       51:50
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1903  Justin Lowrance        M3034        61/68   16:44       51:52
1904  Amy Hrycyk             F2529      178/232   16:45       51:53
1905  Crystal Dilts          F2529      179/232   16:46       51:56
1906  Lisa Caffery           F5054      145/184   16:46       51:57
1907  Allyson Petersen       F1519        60/74   16:46       51:57
1908  Matthew Shofroth       M2024        21/21   16:46       51:57
1909  Jennifer Petersen      F4044      160/198   16:47       51:59
1910  Gail Jones             F5559       92/146   16:47       52:00
1911  Stacey Nelms           F4549      147/183   16:47       52:01
1912  Megan Smith            F4044      161/198   16:48       52:03
1913  Pam Bergman            F4044      162/198   16:48       52:04
1914  Ellen Scranton         F7074         7/12   16:48       52:05
1915  Kevin Johnson          M5559        38/46   16:48       52:05
1916  Mary Griep             F6064        68/94   16:49       52:06
1917  Ian Hammitt            M2529        59/64   16:49       52:06
1918  Alexis Peters          F3034      192/221   16:49       52:06
1919  Amber Hammitt          F2529      180/232   16:49       52:07
1920  Brian Peters           M3034        62/68   16:49       52:07
1921  Kitty Temming          F5559       93/146   16:49       52:07
1922  Paul Temming           M6064        29/32   16:49       52:08
1923  Tiffany McCrery        F3539      183/223   16:50       52:10
1924  Courtney Evans         F3539      184/223   16:50       52:11
1925  Vicki Heskett          F4044      163/198   16:50       52:11
1926  Bailey Lehnert         F0114        83/94   16:50       52:11
1927  Janet Imel             F7074         8/12   16:51       52:12
1928  Purnell Imel           M7074          7/9   16:51       52:13
1929  Janet McIntyre         F5559       94/146   16:51       52:13
1930  Dawn Lehnert           F4044      164/198   16:51       52:14
1931  Tina Sims              F5559       95/146   16:52       52:16
1932  Elizabeth Hill         F6569        17/29   16:52       52:16
1933  Lorri Lund             F5559       96/146   16:52       52:16
1934  Christa Lopez          F2024       94/114   16:52       52:16
1935  Libby Lopez            F5054      146/184   16:52       52:16
1936  Jackie Leach           F3539      185/223   16:52       52:17
1937  Jenny Hofmann          F4044      165/198   16:52       52:17
1938  John Marquis           M0114        49/59   16:53       52:18
1939  Beau Hall              M0114        50/59   16:53       52:20
1940  Kelly Gericke          F3034      193/221   16:54       52:21
1941  Lynn Toney             F5054      147/184   16:54       52:21
1942  Janice Knox            F6064        69/94   16:54       52:21
1943  Lisa Nelson            F4044      166/198   16:54       52:21
1944  Angie Grau             F4044      167/198   16:54       52:22
1945  Christina Marquis      F2024       95/114   16:54       52:22
1946  Amie Knox              F3539      186/223   16:54       52:22
1947  Doug Causemaker        M5054        50/52   16:54       52:24
1948  Carl Suhr              M4549        33/39   16:54       52:24
1949  Elizabeth Hall         F3539      187/223   16:55       52:24
1950  Ty Hall                M0114        51/59   16:55       52:24
1951  Aaron Holtman          M4549        34/39   16:55       52:25
1952  Paula Holtman          F4549      148/183   16:55       52:26
1953  Robert Hall            M3539        48/51   16:55       52:26
1954  Andrea Even            F4549      149/183   16:55       52:26
1955  Laura Norris           F4549      150/183   16:55       52:26
1956  Mary Gloeckner         F6064        70/94   16:57       52:31
1957  Cindy Vongillern       F6064        71/94   16:57       52:31
1958  David Rash             M6064        30/32   16:57       52:31
1959  Isabelle Rash          F2024       96/114   16:57       52:32
1960  Pam Lawson             F6569        18/29   16:58       52:35
1961  Dianna Biernat         F6064        72/94   16:58       52:35
1962  David Sowells          M3034        63/68   16:59       52:37
1963  Claire Flanagan        F6064        73/94   17:01       52:43
1964  Shelly Mericle         F4549      151/183   17:01       52:43
1965  Syndey Mericle         F1519        61/74   17:01       52:43
1966  Gail McIntyre          F6064        74/94   17:01       52:45
1967  Angela Alonso          F2529      181/232   17:02       52:46
1968  Beverly Burns          F5054      148/184   17:02       52:46
1969  Jill Sundquist         F3539      188/223   17:02       52:47
1970  Morgan Timm            F1519        62/74   17:03       52:49
1971  Chris Chappell         M1519        26/26   17:03       52:49
1972  Kathy Ramp             F4549      152/183   17:07       53:04
1973  Dee Ahuja              M5054        51/52   17:08       53:05
1974  Christine Curless      F5559       97/146   17:08       53:06
1975  Sheila Ahuja           F2024       97/114   17:08       53:06
1976  Cheryl Faidley         F5559       98/146   17:08       53:06
1977  David Legler           M6569        13/18   17:08       53:06
1978  Kim Timm               F4044      168/198   17:08       53:07
1979  Kris Martens           F4044      169/198   17:08       53:07
1980  Jessica Collis         F1519        63/74   17:09       53:07
1981  Beth Collis            F4044      170/198   17:09       53:08
1982  Susan Padilla          F5559       99/146   17:10       53:11
1983  Theresa Bull-Gowdy     F5559      100/146   17:10       53:11
1984  Chelsea Thode          F3539      189/223   17:10       53:11
1985  Cathy Debaillie        F5559      101/146   17:10       53:11
1986  Karen Edwards          F5559      102/146   17:10       53:12
1987  Chris Sheley           F5054      149/184   17:10       53:12
1988  Sue Manning            F5054      150/184   17:10       53:13
1989  Susanne Cornmesser     F3034      194/221   17:10       53:13
1990  Courtney Corelis       F2024       98/114   17:11       53:14
1991  Kelly Higgins          F4549      153/183   17:11       53:15
1992  Myron Higgins          M5559        39/46   17:11       53:15
1993  Tina Marquis           F5054      151/184   17:12       53:17
1994  Cheri Hirstein         F5559      103/146   17:12       53:17
1995  Claire Marquis         F1519        64/74   17:12       53:18
1996  Meredith Knobloch      F1519        65/74   17:13       53:22
1997  Jasmine Lawson         F1519        66/74   17:13       53:23
1998  Mary Keeney            F4549      154/183   17:15       53:27
1999  Sheri Bullock          F4549      155/183   17:15       53:27
2000  Amber McKeag           F2529      182/232   17:15       53:28
2001  Tracy Knapper          F3539      190/223   17:15       53:28
2002  Ammon Paquette         M3034        64/68   17:15       53:28
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2003  Patricia Richards      F5054      152/184   17:15       53:28
2004  Jennifer Murphy        F3539      191/223   17:15       53:29
2005  Annabel Paquette       F0114        84/94   17:15       53:29
2006  Karen Berg             F4044      171/198   17:16       53:29
2007  Michelle Salzer        F2529      183/232   17:16       53:30
2008  Dennis Anhalt          M4549        35/39   17:16       53:31
2009  Jacqueline Anhalt      F5054      153/184   17:16       53:31
2010  Ruth V. Marquez        F5559      104/146   17:17       53:34
2011  Carrie Duke            F2024       99/114   17:18       53:35
2012  Cheryl Decap           F5559      105/146   17:18       53:36
2013  Cristina Magadan       F2529      184/232   17:18       53:37
2014  Aida Reyes             F5559      106/146   17:18       53:37
2015  Meghan Peterson        F3034      195/221   17:18       53:37
2016  Carmen Sandoval        F6064        75/94   17:21       53:45
2017  Ashley Johnson         F2529      185/232   17:21       53:45
2018  Mary Martinez          F6569        19/29   17:21       53:46
2019  Molly Yeargle          F2529      186/232   17:21       53:46
2020  Josephine Sanders      F4044      172/198   17:22       53:48
2021  Sheri Wells            F4044      173/198   17:22       53:49
2022  Anne M Thode           F3539      192/223   17:23       53:51
2023  Cynthia Sadlek         F5559      107/146   17:23       53:52
2024  Sue Kroeger            F4549      156/183   17:23       53:52
2025  Ashley Kroeger         F2024      100/114   17:23       53:53
2026  Lauren Oliger          F2529      187/232   17:23       53:53
2027  Kaycee Lukach          F2529      188/232   17:24       53:54
2028  Rebecca Landwehr       F5054      154/184   17:24       53:56
2029  Julie Pulkrabek        F4549      157/183   17:25       53:57
2030  Merry Crouch           F5559      108/146   17:25       53:58
2031  Susan McPeters         F6064        76/94   17:25       53:58
2032  Mary Jo Gehn           F5054      155/184   17:28       54:07
2033  Erin Platt             F4044      174/198   17:28       54:07
2034  Amanda Houy            F2024      101/114   17:28       54:08
2035  Kellie Passini         F2529      189/232   17:28       54:08
2036  Michelle Houy          F4549      158/183   17:28       54:08
2037  Stephanie Hunt         F2529      190/232   17:28       54:08
2038  Andrew Roberts         M0114        52/59   17:28       54:09
2039  Anna Letendre          F2024      102/114   17:29       54:10
2040  Beth Gunnell           F3034      196/221   17:29       54:10
2041  Wendy Anderson         F3539      193/223   17:29       54:12
2042  Shay Williams          F1519        67/74   17:30       54:16
2043  Jessica Bartz          F2529      191/232   17:31       54:16
2044  Simonne Counihan       F7579          3/5   17:31       54:16
2045  Lisa Paulsen           F5054      156/184   17:33       54:24
2046  Sydney Kane            F2529      192/232   17:34       54:26
2047  Heather McCoy          F3539      194/223   17:34       54:27
2048  Nicole Siemsen         F2024      103/114   17:34       54:27
2049  Kayla Fox              F2529      193/232   17:35       54:28
2050  Kimberly Fox           F5054      157/184   17:35       54:29
2051  Caitlin Goveia         F2529      194/232   17:35       54:29
2052  Jacklyn Moorhusen      F4549      159/183   17:35       54:30
2053  Ava Ethridge           F0114        85/94   17:35       54:30
2054  Miles Ethridge         M0114        53/59   17:35       54:30
2055  Rebecca Vanduyne       F4549      160/183   17:35       54:30
2056  Abigail Vanduyne       F0114        86/94   17:35       54:31
2057  Laura Chumbley         F5559      109/146   17:36       54:31
2058  Tara Wagemester        F3034      197/221   17:36       54:31
2059  Donna Wagemester       F6064        77/94   17:36       54:32
2060  Tana Spires            F6064        78/94   17:36       54:33
2061  Karen Delp             F5559      110/146   17:36       54:33
2062  Jerry Spires           M6569        14/18   17:36       54:34
2063  Jessica Blindt         F1519        68/74   17:37       54:35
2064  Kay Rash               F5054      158/184   17:37       54:35
2065  Grace Ellis            F5559      111/146   17:38       54:38
2066  Jerry Goddard          M6569        15/18   17:38       54:38
2067  Janet Lampasona        F5559      112/146   17:38       54:39
2068  Lisa Craig             F5559      113/146   17:38       54:39
2069  Amber Tice             F2529      195/232   17:38       54:40
2070  Clayton Davis          M6064        31/32   17:39       54:40
2071  Catherine Vanhecke     F7074         9/12   17:40       54:44
2072  Shari Cole             F5559      114/146   17:40       54:46
2073  Bridget Curtis         F3034      198/221   17:41       54:48
2074  Stacey Terry           F4549      161/183   17:41       54:49
2075  Josh Hamann            M3034        65/68   17:42       54:51
2076  Dana Buesing           F2529      196/232   17:42       54:51
2077  Kara Hamann            F2529      197/232   17:42       54:51
2078  Teresa Hintze          F5559      115/146   17:42       54:51
2079  Terry Crouch           M5559        40/46   17:42       54:51
2080  Keira Hamann           F2529      198/232   17:42       54:51
2081  Stacey Harmsen         F4044      175/198   17:42       54:51
2082  Patricia Stevens       F3034      199/221   17:42       54:51
2083  Shawn Harmsen                         0/0   17:42       54:52
2084  Debbie Crouch          F6064        79/94   17:42       54:52
2085  Joe Green              M6064        32/32   17:43       54:54
2086  Angela Green           F3034      200/221   17:43       54:54
2087  Leah Seifert           F3539      195/223   17:43       54:55
2088  Brendan John           M2529        60/64   17:44       54:56
2089  Marlene Phillips       F5559      116/146   17:44       54:57
2090  Jennifer John          F2529      199/232   17:44       54:57
2091  Robert Phillips        M5559        41/46   17:44       54:57
2092  Sondra Barclay         F6569        20/29   17:47       55:06
2093  Lynn Ralston           F2024      104/114   17:47       55:06
2094  Juli Akers             F3034      201/221   17:47       55:08
2095  Kate Saxton            F6569        21/29   17:48       55:09
2096  Jeanelle Twillman      F80UP          1/1   17:48       55:11
2097  Kay Cable              F4549      162/183   17:50       55:14
2098  Susan Roberts          F7074        10/12   17:50       55:17
2099  Helene Roberts         F3034      202/221   17:51       55:18
2100  Jan Birdsell           F5559      117/146   17:53       55:25
2101  Darryl Lokenvitz       M6569        16/18   17:53       55:25
2102  Rusty Hassett          F6569        22/29   17:53       55:25
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2103  Dara Barney            F4549      163/183   17:53       55:25
2104  Beth Ullmark           F4549      164/183   17:53       55:25
2105  Linda Lentz            F7074        11/12   17:53       55:26
2106  Caryn Crouch           F5559      118/146   17:54       55:28
2107  Cinda Beert            F6064        80/94   17:54       55:28
2108  Julie Henke            F4549      165/183   17:55       55:33
2109  Linda Leuschen         F6569        23/29   17:55       55:33
2110  Kaylee Krogman         F3034      203/221   17:56       55:33
2111  Jim Westphal           M4549        36/39   17:56       55:33
2112  Eliana De Santiago     F2529      200/232   17:56       55:34
2113  Kimberly Hoover        F3034      204/221   17:56       55:34
2114  Patricia De Santiago   F5559      119/146   17:56       55:34
2115  Elisabeth Clark-Zack   F0114        87/94   17:56       55:35
2116  Amanda Puebla          F3539      196/223   17:57       55:36
2117  Jessica Elliott        F3539      197/223   17:57       55:38
2118  Ravis McNeal           F3034      205/221   17:57       55:39
2119  Destinee McMeen        F2024      105/114   17:57       55:39
2120  Alison Devilder        F2024      106/114   17:58       55:40
2121  Angie Mullenbach       F2529      201/232   17:58       55:41
2122  Kerry Johnson          F4044      176/198   18:00       55:46
2123  Kim Docherty           F4549      166/183   18:00       55:47
2124  Mae Crooks             F0114        88/94   18:00       55:48
2125  Bailee Adams           F2529      202/232   18:00       55:48
2126  Angela McCray          F3539      198/223   18:01       55:49
2127  Cindy Nimmick          F5054      159/184   18:01       55:49
2128  Lori Stage             F3539      199/223   18:01       55:50
2129  Cory Bogen             F2529      203/232   18:02       55:52
2130  Stephanie Mowers       F2529      204/232   18:02       55:53
2131  Craig Mowers           M3034        66/68   18:02       55:55
2132  Deb Crooks             F5054      160/184   18:03       55:55
2133  Mark Crooks            M4549        37/39   18:03       55:56
2134  Paula Carter           F3539      200/223   18:03       55:56
2135  Kaitlyn Scott          F2024      107/114   18:04       55:59
2136  Gabbie Scott           F0114        89/94   18:04       55:59
2137  Olivia Ernst           F4044      177/198   18:04       55:59
2138  Tammy Ernst            F4044      178/198   18:04       56:00
2139  Michelle Budde         F4044      179/198   18:04       56:01
2140  Michelle Rappel        F3539      201/223   18:06       56:05
2141  Kathy Crooks           F6064        81/94   18:06       56:05
2142  Alexander Sloat        M3034        67/68   18:06       56:06
2143  Allison Clark          F2529      205/232   18:06       56:06
2144  Chris Ethridge         M3539        49/51   18:07       56:07
2145  Kristine Klauer        F4044      180/198   18:07       56:09
2146  Jill Horton            F4549      167/183   18:07       56:09
2147  Mary Sweeney           F5559      120/146   18:07       56:10
2148  Jenna Winn             F2529      206/232   18:10       56:17
2149  Laura Lade             F5559      121/146   18:10       56:17
2150  William McCullough     M5559        42/46   18:10       56:19
2151  Peggy McCullough       F5559      122/146   18:11       56:20
2152  Bethany Garner         F3539      202/223   18:16       56:37
2153  Merccedes Bealer       F3539      203/223   18:16       56:37
2154  Cheryl Narby           F5559      123/146   18:16       56:37
2155  Cathe Hansen           F6064        82/94   18:16       56:38
2156  Michele Rutledge       F4549      168/183   18:17       56:39
2157  Anna Plotner           F5054      161/184   18:17       56:39
2158  Cathy Russell          F4044      181/198   18:19       56:45
2159  Kathryn Knepel         F3034      206/221   18:19       56:47
2160  Steve Russell          M4044        59/60   18:20       56:49
2161  Michael Austin         M5559        43/46   18:20       56:50
2162  Ann McKinley           F5054      162/184   18:21       56:53
2163  Wendy Koopman          F3539      204/223   18:23       56:57
2164  Darlene Baker          F6569        24/29   18:23       56:58
2165  Andrea Edelen          F5559      124/146   18:24       57:01
2166  Hilary Gerdts          F3539      205/223   18:24       57:01
2167  Lisa Stearns           F5054      163/184   18:24       57:02
2168  Patty Mullen           F5559      125/146   18:24       57:02
2169  Tiffney Gasper         F3034      207/221   18:25       57:05
2170  Xavier Gasper          M0114        54/59   18:25       57:05
2171  Laura Hockenberry      F2529      207/232   18:26       57:08
2172  Jody Stetzel           F5054      164/184   18:28       57:13
2173  Mike Isbell            M4044        60/60   18:28       57:13
2174  Jacob Anderson         M2529        61/64   18:29       57:18
2175  Kendra Bolen           F2529      208/232   18:30       57:18
2176  Abby Benhoff           F2529      209/232   18:30       57:19
2177  Angela Tharp           F3539      206/223   18:30       57:19
2178  Lara Lozano            F3539      207/223   18:30       57:20
2179  Tammy Saelens          F5054      165/184   18:30       57:20
2180  Kelsey Saelens         F2024      108/114   18:30       57:21
2181  Thomas Tharp           M3539        50/51   18:30       57:21
2182  Tricia Gehring         F3034      208/221   18:30       57:21
2183  Cindy Lankford         F5054      166/184   18:32       57:25
2184  Rachelle Pelton        F3539      208/223   18:32       57:25
2185  Sharon Dodd            F7579          4/5   18:32       57:26
2186  Kelly Fleener          F4549      169/183   18:32       57:27
2187  Mona Blakeslee         F5559      126/146   18:33       57:29
2188  Andy Wolfe             M2529        62/64   18:33       57:29
2189  Peyton Reeves          F0114        90/94   18:34       57:31
2190  Andrea Good            F2529      210/232   18:34       57:31
2191  Ronda Anderson         F5054      167/184   18:34       57:32
2192  Marcella Johnson       F6569        25/29   18:35       57:35
2193  Teresa Dannenfeldt     F6064        83/94   18:35       57:35
2194  Mary Kane              F2529      211/232   18:36       57:38
2195  Meg Ruhberg            F5054      168/184   18:36       57:39
2196  Caroline Setzer        F4549      170/183   18:36       57:39
2197  Shanna Bertram         F3539      209/223   18:37       57:40
2198  Sara Helmick           F1519        69/74   18:37       57:41
2199  Victoria Serra         F2024      109/114   18:37       57:41
2200  Lexie Reiling          F2529      212/232   18:37       57:41
2201  Danielle Skovronski    F4549      171/183   18:37       57:42
2202  Brianna Skovronski     F2529      213/232   18:37       57:42
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2203  Carol Meade            F6569        26/29   18:37       57:43
2204  Trudy McLaughlin       F5559      127/146   18:38       57:43
2205  Allisyn Blaser         F0114        91/94   18:40       57:49
2206  Juanita Schillig       F6569        27/29   18:41       57:53
2207  Christine McCann       F4549      172/183   18:41       57:53
2208  Julie Wildermuth       F4549      173/183   18:41       57:55
2209  Amanda Krahl           F3034      209/221   18:41       57:55
2210  Stephanie Ruhberg      F2529      214/232   18:42       57:56
2211  Jed Ruhberg            M5559        44/46   18:42       57:57
2212  Natalie Polich         F3034      210/221   18:43       58:00
2213  Laurie Thornburg       F4044      182/198   18:43       58:00
2214  Samantha Widener       F2529      215/232   18:43       58:01
2215  Scott Simmer           M4549        38/39   18:43       58:02
2216  Lisa O'Neil            F4044      183/198   18:44       58:02
2217  E Hoctel               F4549      174/183   18:44       58:03
2218  Kaylee Ross            F0114        92/94   18:44       58:03
2219  Nicki Enderle          F3034      211/221   18:44       58:04
2220  Debbie Hansohn         F4044      184/198   18:44       58:04
2221  Daniel Felsing         M4549        39/39   18:44       58:04
2222  Jessica Goens          F2529      216/232   18:44       58:05
2223  Amanda Kosarek         F3539      210/223   18:44       58:05
2224  Kaylee Schriver        F1519        70/74   18:44       58:05
2225  Donna Anderson         F5559      128/146   18:45       58:05
2226  Sharon Wales           F5559      129/146   18:45       58:06
2227  Amy Bower              F4044      185/198   18:45       58:06
2228  Jennifer Hamerlinck    F4549      175/183   18:45       58:07
2229  Brenda Gates           F5054      169/184   18:45       58:07
2230  Pat Giorgio            F5559      130/146   18:45       58:07
2231  Lynn Shipley           F4044      186/198   18:47       58:14
2232  Harleigh Jones         F1519        71/74   18:47       58:14
2233  Robert Schmid          M6569        17/18   18:51       58:25
2234  Bryan Schmid           M2529        63/64   18:51       58:26
2235  Collin Antolik         M0114        55/59   18:52       58:28
2236  Richard Moreland       M7074          8/9   18:53       58:30
2237  Judith Sarafin         F5054      170/184   18:53       58:30
2238  Barb Wiese             F6064        84/94   18:53       58:31
2239  Janet Martin           F4549      176/183   18:54       58:33
2240  Haylee Martin          F2024      110/114   18:54       58:34
2241  Susan Hendricks        F4549      177/183   18:55       58:37
2242  Megan Alvarado         F3539      211/223   18:56       58:40
2243  Eileen Garland         F5054      171/184   18:57       58:44
2244  Annie Tillberg         F3034      212/221   18:58       58:45
2245  Sharon Kirkhove        F5559      131/146   18:58       58:46
2246  Patricia Meier         F5054      172/184   18:59       58:50
2247  Alyssa Asmussen        F3034      213/221   19:01       58:57
2248  Liana Tillberg         F0114        93/94   19:01       58:57
2249  Siri Hirth             F3034      214/221   19:01       58:57
2250  Heather Gray           F4044      187/198   19:03       59:03
2251  Deborah Thompson       F6064        85/94   19:03       59:04
2252  Bob Clevenstine        M5559        45/46   19:03       59:04
2253  Susan Froeschle        F6569        28/29   19:04       59:04
2254  Thomas P Flaherty      M6569        18/18   19:04       59:04
2255  Sue Clevenstine        F5559      132/146   19:04       59:04
2256  Judith Schmid          F6064        86/94   19:04       59:06
2257  Stephanie Schmid       F2529      217/232   19:05       59:07
2258  Loras Herrig           M5559        46/46   19:06       59:13
2259  Jill Herrig            F5054      173/184   19:07       59:14
2260  Cynthia Alcantara      F4044      188/198   19:10       59:24
2261  Kristina Rosenbohm     F4044      189/198   19:10       59:24
2262  Julie Kilburg          F3539      212/223   19:10       59:24
2263  Heather Flemming       F2024      111/114   19:10       59:25
2264  Brenda Fox             F4549      178/183   19:10       59:25
2265  Anastasia Nykoluk      F1519        72/74   19:10       59:25
2266  Christina Fox          F1519        73/74   19:10       59:25
2267  Nga Morris             F4044      190/198   19:11       59:26
2268  Kerri Nykoluk          F4044      191/198   19:11       59:26
2269  Mary Beth Mayne        F5559      133/146   19:11       59:26
2270  Jessica Fowler         F3034      215/221   19:11       59:26
2271  Marti Norman Hall      F5559      134/146   19:11       59:27
2272  Tina Noel              F5054      174/184   19:11       59:28
2273  Jacob Zimanek          M0114        56/59   19:12       59:29
2274  Terry Camarena         F6064        87/94   19:12       59:29
2275  Susanne Zimanek        F4549      179/183   19:12       59:29
2276  Barb Olsen             F6569        29/29   19:12       59:30
2277  Diana Feldhahn         F5054      175/184   19:12       59:32
2278  Stephanie Hallberg     F5054      176/184   19:13       59:32
2279  Beth Ruefer            F4549      180/183   19:15       59:39
2280  Kimberly Mack          F4044      192/198   19:15       59:39
2281  Karen Maxwell          F5054      177/184   19:16       59:43
2282  Karli Murrens          F2024      112/114   19:19       59:50
2283  Kathy Murrens          F5559      135/146   19:19       59:51
2284  Steve Murrens          M5054        52/52   19:19       59:51
2285  Jennifer Aring         F3539      213/223   19:23     1:00:03
2286  Pamela Aring           F6064        88/94   19:24     1:00:06
2287  Christine Giorgio-Caha F2529      218/232   19:25     1:00:11
2288  Sarah Henderson        F2529      219/232   19:25     1:00:11
2289  Kama Ethridge          F4044      193/198   19:27     1:00:18
2290  Loretta Yigas          F5559      136/146   19:28     1:00:18
2291  Gail Bindewald         F5559      137/146   19:28     1:00:19
2292  Julie Ethridge         F5559      138/146   19:28     1:00:20
2293  Santos Leza            M3539        51/51   19:29     1:00:23
2294  Erin Leza              F2529      220/232   19:29     1:00:23
2295  Kristi Anderson        F6064        89/94   19:31     1:00:28
2296  Teri Coe               F5054      178/184   19:31     1:00:28
2297  De Anna Bush           F4044      194/198   19:32     1:00:31
2298  Dena Zimmerman         F4044      195/198   19:32     1:00:32
2299  Amber Bizarri          F4044      196/198   19:32     1:00:33
2300  Kelly Harder           F2024      113/114   19:32     1:00:33
2301  Autumn Loete           F4549      181/183   19:32     1:00:34
2302  Kyle Birney            M2529        64/64   19:35     1:00:40
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2303  Ann Birney             F3034      216/221   19:35     1:00:41
2304  Elizabeth Kempnich     F2529      221/232   19:35     1:00:42
2305  Elizabeth Zimmerman    F2529      222/232   19:35     1:00:42
2306  McKenzi Mitchell       F1519        74/74   19:42     1:01:04
2307  Terri Fox              F5054      179/184   19:43     1:01:05
2308  Ashley Fox             F2529      223/232   19:43     1:01:05
2309  Karen Flack            F5559      139/146   19:44     1:01:09
2310  Mary Boozer            F5054      180/184   19:47     1:01:18
2311  Barbara Hansen         F5559      140/146   19:47     1:01:18
2312  Sara Clauss            F2529      224/232   19:47     1:01:19
2313  Bridgette Vale         F2529      225/232   19:48     1:01:21
2314  Teresa Elliott         F5559      141/146   19:48     1:01:23
2315  Abbi Strobbe           F2529      226/232   19:56     1:01:47
2316  Ruth Knoer             F4549      182/183   19:56     1:01:47
2317  Lori Lacarte           F5559      142/146   19:56     1:01:48
2318  Allyse Wainwright      F2529      227/232   19:58     1:01:53
2319  Beth Wainwright        F5559      143/146   19:59     1:01:55
2320  Rianne Howard          F2529      228/232   20:00     1:01:57
2321  Mary George            F6064        90/94   20:02     1:02:04
2322  Sandra Rose-Brown      F4044      197/198   20:02     1:02:04
2323  Rebecca Hadenfeldt     F5559      144/146   20:02     1:02:06
2324  Becky Henke            F5054      181/184   20:11     1:02:34
2325  Sydney Henke           F2529      229/232   20:12     1:02:38
2326  Kirsten Erickson       F0114        94/94   20:13     1:02:39
2327  Chase Lough            M0114        57/59   20:13     1:02:39
2328  Stephanie Snider       F3539      214/223   20:13     1:02:39
2329  Noah Farwell           M0114        58/59   20:14     1:02:41
2330  Faythe Farwell         F3539      215/223   20:14     1:02:42
2331  Elijah Farwell         M0114        59/59   20:14     1:02:44
2332  Maria Price            F3539      216/223   20:17     1:02:53
2333  Addie Kruse            F3539      217/223   20:19     1:02:58
2334  Minnie Tanamor         F3539      218/223   20:20     1:03:01
2335  Holly Fehr             F3539      219/223   20:21     1:03:03
2336  Tammy Nodarse          F5559      145/146   20:21     1:03:03
2337  Sue Lyons              F5559      146/146   20:22     1:03:06
2338  Nicole Krajnovich      F3539      220/223   20:27     1:03:24
2339  Deanne Mainey          F5054      182/184   20:32     1:03:38
2340  Barbara L Carr         F6064        91/94   20:33     1:03:42
2341  Marsha Sanders         F6064        92/94   20:34     1:03:45
2342  Haidee Cardoso         F2024      114/114   20:39     1:04:01
2343  Sandy Lagomarcino                     0/0   20:40     1:04:03
2344  Carolyn Mesick         F5054      183/184   20:40     1:04:04
2345  Barb Brereton          F6064        93/94   20:48     1:04:27
2346  Angi Lindley           F3539      221/223   20:48     1:04:28
2347  Andrea Ramos           F3034      217/221   20:51     1:04:37
2348  Amysue Harker          F3034      218/221   20:51     1:04:38
2349  Jeremy Minard          M3034        68/68   20:55     1:04:48
2350  Ashley Minard          F3034      219/221   20:56     1:04:52
2351  Sara Albrecht          F2529      230/232   20:57     1:04:57
2352  Kaeleigh Esparza       F2529      231/232   20:58     1:04:59
2353  Cindy Eckhardt         F4549      183/183   21:19     1:06:04
2354  Georgeann Kreiter      F7074        12/12   21:19     1:06:04
2355  Cynthia Donaldson      F2529      232/232   21:19     1:06:04
2356  Mary Roland            F3034      220/221   21:20     1:06:07
2357  Jerry Kreiter          M7074          9/9   21:20     1:06:07
2358  Sandy Glass-Bailey     F7579          5/5   21:32     1:06:44
2359  Jyll Moore             F4044      198/198   22:01     1:08:13
2360  Floria Moore           F6064        94/94   22:07     1:08:32
2361  Lindsey Bunton         F3539      222/223   22:19     1:09:08
2362  Tammy Franklin         F3539      223/223   22:20     1:09:12
2363  Sandra Fischlein       F5054      184/184   22:21     1:09:15
2364  Beth Best              F3034      221/221   25:46     1:19:51
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